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33999       Payee: 3-D IMPRESSIONS                      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      750.00

01 - TWILL SHERIFF PATCHES (12)             10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   150.00

02 - SO/LAZORED MUGS (24)                   10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      600.00

34000       Payee: ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      112.40

01 - SO/MAG MOUNTS FOR ANTENNA MOUNTS       10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              112.40

34001       Payee: ALLISON, BASS & MAGEE, LLP           Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    5,000.00

01 - FIXED FEE CONTRACT/REDISTRICTING       15-410-481 REDISTRICTING/ALLISON/BASS                       5,000.00

34002       Payee: AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, INC./TAC      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,400.44

01 - RETIREE MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT 10-2019    10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                4,400.44

34003       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      351.38

01 - SO/CELL PHONES/DEPUTIES/SHERIFF        10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          253.65

02 - R&B SUPERVISOR CELL PHONE              15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                           50.73

03 - EMC CELL PHONE                         10-514-420 SATELLITE PHONE                                     47.00

34004       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    7,155.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/AUGUST 2019          10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               7,155.00

34005       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,798.91

01 - AIRPORT/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019             15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019          10-510-440 UTILITIES                                        1,155.50

03 - RADIO TOWER/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019         10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         121.30

04 - ANNEX/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          161.57

05 - LEAKEY YARD/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019         10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           34.90

06 - SENIOR CENTER/ELECTRIC/SEPT 2019       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          300.64

34006       Payee: BANDERA FAMILY DENTISTRY             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      566.00

01 - SO/INMATE DENTAL                       10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    296.00

02 - SO/INMATE DENTAL                       10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    270.00

34007       Payee: BANKNOTE CORP. OF AMERICA, INC.      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,251.50

01 - CLERK/VITAL RECORDS CERTIFICATES       14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                 1,251.50

34008       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      107.07

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/MDRGDC SUMMIT            15-410-425 TRAVEL                                             107.07

34009       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      138.00

01 - SO/OIL CHANGE/BOLTS/UNIT 1             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               138.00

34010       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      232.90

01 - SO/RESCUE TOOL-SEAT BELT CUTTER        10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      232.90

34011       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:        9.99

01 - SO/9V BATTERIES                        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                                9.99

34012       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      187.77

01 - ELECTRICITY/RADIO TOWER/BARKSDALE      10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         187.77

34013       Payee: CINDY E. HUGGINS                     Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      461.48

01 - CLRK/CRT REPORTING/2019-2560-CR        10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     461.48

34014       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      147.50

01 - CTY YARD/WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE           10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

02 - COUNTY BLDG/WATER                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75
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34015       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      187.62

01 - ANNEX WATER SERVICE                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

02 - COURTHOUSE WATER SERVICE               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          114.62

03 - SENIOR CENTER WATER SERVICE            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

34016       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - WATER WELL LEASE MONTHLY PMT           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             100.00

34017       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - CLERK/BOND R DEAN/64438831             10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - CLERK/BOND R DEAN/64438833             10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

34018       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      180.00

01 - IHC 19-256                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

02 - SO/DRUG SCREENING/DISPATCHER           10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                           40.00

34019       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      116.00

01 - AUGUST 2019 E-MAIL ACCOUNTS            10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   58.00

02 - SEPT 2019 E-MAIL ACCOUNTS              10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   58.00

34020       Payee: CSG SYSTEMS, INC.                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      141.30

01 - CLERK/CRIMINAL DOCKET SHEETS           10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    141.30

34021       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      111.79

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    111.79

34022       Payee: DIRECTV, LLC                         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       83.39

01 - SO/TV SERVICE                          10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      83.39

34023       Payee: EASI FILE                            Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,152.09

01 - CLERK/HANGING PLAT                     12-410-101 RECORDS ARCHIVE EXPENSE                          3,152.09

34024       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,300.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/SEPT 2019            10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,300.00

34025       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      408.85

01 - CLERK/ELECTION KITS                    10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   408.85

34026       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      165.00

01 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/PEST CONTROL          10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              25.00

02 - NUTRITION/TERMITE WARRANTY RENEWAL     10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             110.00

03 - NUTRITION/CW/PEST CONTROL              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              30.00

34027       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - 3RD QUARTER 2019 COUNTY COURT          10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             25.00

02 - 3RD QUARTER 2019 DIST COURT            10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             35.00

34028       Payee: G T  DISTRIBUTORS INC                Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      144.71

01 - SO/UNIFORM ITEMS                       10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   144.71

34029       Payee: GALL'S LLC                           Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      373.92

01 - SO/GUN HOLSTERS                        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              282.99

02 - SO/TRAFFIC SAFETY VESTS                10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    90.93

34030       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      322.27

01 - R&B 3-4/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  15.66

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           257.06
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34030       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      322.27

03 - NUTRITION/CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  49.55

34031       Payee: HEART OF THE HILLS FIRE &  SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      589.00

01 - FIRE EXT INSPECT/CRTHSE/SNR CTR        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             423.00

02 - SO/FIRE EXT INSPECT/1 NEW FIRE EXT     10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      166.00

34032       Payee: HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTALS OF TX, LLC   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:   52,500.00

01 - 2007 KENWORTH WATER TRUCK              15-610-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                  52,500.00

34033       Payee: HILL COUNTRY IMAGING ASSOCIATES      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      515.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    515.00

34034       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELECOMMUNICATIONS      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,700.00

01 - SO/INSTALL 6 CAMERAS IN JAIL           10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                    1,700.00

34035       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COOP, INC.    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,066.93

01 - TREAS/PHONE SERVICE                    10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           86.58

02 - CSCD/PHONE SERVICE                     10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           87.04

03 - CLERK/PHONE SERVICE                    10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          173.58

04 - COUNTY AGENT/PHONE SERVICE             10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                           40.27

05 - DSL/PHONE SERVICE                      10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  756.37

06 - COUNTY JUDGE/PHONE SERVICE             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          132.75

07 - ELEVATOR/PHONE SERVICE                 10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                43.02

08 - JP 1-2/PHONE SERVICE                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           81.04

09 - TAX A-C/PHONE SERVICE                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           81.04

10 - COUNTY ATTORNEY/PHONE SERVICE          10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.22

11 - DPS/PHONE SERVICE                      10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           51.02

12 - SO/PHONE SERVICE                       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          362.59

13 - DIST ATTY/PHONE SERVICE                10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.10

14 - NUTRITION/PHONE SERVICE                10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           36.31

34036       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      800.00

01 - CPS CRT APPT ATTY/2017-3384-DC         10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           340.00

02 - CPS CRT APPT ATTY/2017-3487-DC         10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           460.00

34037       Payee: JESSICA M. CHISUM                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,073.75

01 - SO/PT RESERVE DEPUTY/JULY 2019         10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         2,073.75

34038       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      134.99

01 - CTY JUDGE/BINDING/CC MEETING PACKET    10-400-499 MISC.                                                9.00

02 - CLERK/NAME PLATE/YELLOW PAPER          10-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     50.99

03 - R&B/DECALS FOR VEHICLES                15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  75.00

34039       Payee: JOE W CONNELL                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      269.00

01 - REIMB HEALTH INS & MEDICARE            15-610-202 GROUP INSURANCE                                    269.00

34040       Payee: JOE'S AUTO REPAIR                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      391.07

01 - SO/REPLACE REAR BRAKES/UNIT 3          10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               391.07

34041       Payee: JOHN MICHAEL MCDOUGALL               Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - SEPTIC INSPECTIONS/2 APPS/SEPT 2019    10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                 600.00

34042       Payee: JONATHAN ORTIZ                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,807.50

01 - SO/PT RESERVE DEPUTY/SEPT 2019         10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,807.50

34043       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,350.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/AUGUST 2019          10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                                 900.00
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34043       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,350.00

02 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/SEPT 2019            10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,450.00

34044       Payee: LAW OFFICE OF PAUL J  TARSKI         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      750.00

01 - CLERK/AMICUS ATTORNEY                  10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           750.00

34045       Payee: LEADS ONLINE                         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,188.00

01 - SO/INVESTIGATION SYSTEM SERVICES       10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                           1,188.00

34046       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      147.71

01 - SO/WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID/UNIT 4      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 1.79

02 - R&B/STERLING/WASHER BLADES             15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      42.97

03 - R&B/BOTTLE RENTAL                      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

04 - R&B/STERLING/RESIN KIT/RAIN-X          15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      27.98

05 - R&B/920 LOADER/METAL DASH FANS         15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      47.98

06 - R&B/MICROFIBER WASH MOP                15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  12.99

34047       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE, LLC               Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      431.23

01 - R&B 1-2/WATER & ICE                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  43.55

02 - CLERK/WATER/DISTRICT COURT             10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                              4.99

03 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 129.76

04 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           252.93

34048       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       48.98

01 - R&B/CREDIT/FENDER WASHER               15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                       38.36-

02 - CRTHSE/SHIMS/BATHROOM DOOR             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              11.99

03 - CRTHSE/SHIMS/BATHROOM DOOR             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                               1.29

04 - R&B/GRINDING WHEEL                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   6.49

05 - CRTHSE/SHIM/BATHROOM DOOR              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                               1.29

06 - R&B/1 GALLON SPRAYER                   15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  25.99

07 - R&B/FENDER WASHER/WASHER NUT COMBO     15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                       39.65

08 - R&B/FENDER WASHER                      15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                        0.64

34049       Payee: LS WATERS, LLC                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:        7.99

01 - COURTHOUSE/WATER/SEPT 2019             10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.99

34050       Payee: MORALES SERVICES                     Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,208.33

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING SERVICE               10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,208.33

34051       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      175.26

01 - REIMB/SATELLITE PHONES FOR DEPUTIES    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.59

02 - REIMB/TUBS/TAPE/SPICES                 10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       64.17

03 - REIMB/MEAL ADVANCE/K GARCIA            10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                 65.50

34052       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC              Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       99.41

01 - CTY JUDGE/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE        10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.89

02 - CLERK/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE            10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           12.19

03 - JP 1-2/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE           10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            6.16

04 - CTY ATTY/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE         10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.24

05 - SHERIFF/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE          10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           57.42

06 - TAX A-C/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE          10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.50

07 - TREASURER/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE        10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.53

08 - TAXES AND FEES                         10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.42

09 - CTY AGENT/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE        10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.98

10 - PROBATION/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE        10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.18

11 - DPS/LONG DISTANCE SERVICE              10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.90

34053       Payee: NYLIA RAMOS KREINER                  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - SO/MENU CERTIFICATION LETTER/JAIL      10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       75.00
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34054       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT, INC                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      514.14

01 - TREAS/MICR TONER CARTRIDGE             10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    349.99

02 - COPY PAPER                             10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                          69.98

03 - TREAS/FILE FOLDERS/FILE JACKETS        10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     39.18

04 - TREAS/CALCULATOR                       10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     54.99

34055       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS, LP       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      180.00

01 - JP3/3RD QTR COLLECTION FEE             10-370-453 OMNI OMNIBASE FEE                                   48.00

02 - JP1/3RD QTR COLLECTION FEE             10-370-453 OMNI OMNIBASE FEE                                  132.00

34056       Payee: PETERSON REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER     Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,044.38

01 - SO/MEDICAL REPORT                      10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                           1,099.00

02 - IHC 20-260                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                             2,945.38

34057       Payee: POLICE AND SHERIFF'S PRESS, INC      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       17.55

01 - SO/ID CARDS/S HARVEY                   10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    17.55

34058       Payee: PRECISION DELTA CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      764.00

01 - SO/AMMUNITION                          10-560-313 AMMUNITION & FIREARM SUPPLIES                      764.00

34059       Payee: PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, INC             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      330.00

01 - SO/TCLEDDS SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL        10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                     330.00

34060       Payee: RANGE GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      220.29

01 - R&B/SATELLITE PHONES                   15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                          220.29

34061       Payee: REAL COUNTY CONSTABLE                Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,023.12

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE                          10-550-425 TRAVEL                                             994.12

02 - REIMB/AUTO INSURANCE                   10-550-574 AUTO INSURANCE                                   1,444.00

03 - REIMB/REPAIRS TO VEHICLE               10-550-454 REPAIRS                                            585.00

34062       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       44.50

01 - SO/REG/2018 UTILITY TRAILER            10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

02 - SO/REG/UNIT 8                          10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

03 - R&B 1-2/2019 FORD F-250/REG            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

04 - R&B 1-2/2018 FB TRAILER/REG            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  22.00

34063       Payee: RIO BREWSTER WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      127.00

01 - CRTHSE/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL            10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            90.00

02 - SNR CTR/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL           10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            37.00

34064       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      112.00

01 - CLERK/EPSON SCANNER/ONYX SERVER        10-450-500 COMPUTER EXPENSES                                   68.00

02 - CLERK/SETUP FIREWALL RULES/I-DOCKET    10-450-500 COMPUTER EXPENSES                                   44.00

34065       Payee: SIXTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGIO  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      466.00

01 - ASSESSMENT FY 2019-2020                10-411-492 6TH ADM. JUDICIAL REGION                           466.00

34066       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      169.29

01 - NUTRITION/CW/PHONE SERVICE             10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           18.98

02 - SO/CW/PHONE SERVICE                    10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           18.99

03 - NUTRITION/CW/INTERNET SERVICE          10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.96

04 - SO/CW/INTERNET SERVICE                 10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.97

05 - JP/CW/PHONE SERVICE                    10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           47.39

34067       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:   17,962.63

01 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CCC  01-01-04 to 12-31-19                        8,114.26
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34067       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:   17,962.63

02 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CCC 09-01-01--12-31-03                              36.00

03 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      121.50

04 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL        10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                  1,602.70

05 - JURY SERVICE FUND                      10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  771.16

06 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         387.27

07 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE                                13.31

08 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE                      10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                3,823.69

09 - DPS ARREST FEES                        10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                    142.62

10 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                      173.17

11 - TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                  10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              169.21

12 - TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR          10-370-425 DPS FTA FINE                                       515.22

13 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                     39.42

14 - TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                 10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             157.91

15 - TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                 10-370-440 TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                             390.78

16 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL            10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        480.00

17 - ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL         10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      56.58

18 - SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FUND           10-370-454 SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FUND                        96.48

19 - CHILD SEAT BELT (CSB)                  10-370-445 CHILD SAFETY SEAT                                  115.90

20 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                              210.00

21 - COMP VICTIMS OF CRIME                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        80.00

22 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           34.20

23 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           57.00

24 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                           240.00

25 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                          134.25

34068       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      950.25

01 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          247.50

02 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           61.75

03 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         546.00

04 - JCPTF CIVIL FEE                        10-370-410 JCPTF                                               95.00

34069       Payee: STEPHANIE MAPLES                     Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      218.08

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/SCHOOL                   10-450-425 TRAVEL                                             218.08

34070       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,303.16

01 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           612.98

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           347.95

03 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  39.64

04 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           512.82

05 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  25.12

06 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           254.50

07 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 112.52

08 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           552.94

09 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/OPERATING SUPPLIES    10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  61.55

10 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           570.35

11 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           551.15

12 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/OPERATING SUPPLIES    10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 108.89

13 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           552.75

34071       Payee: TEDDY ODELL DOUTHIT                  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,402.50

01 - SO/PT RESERVE DEPUTY/SEPT 2019         10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,402.50

34072       Payee: TERASA J. DAVIS                      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - REIMB/TCOLE EXAM PROCTOR FEES          10-560-480 EDUCATION                                           30.00

34073       Payee: TEXAS ALCOHOL AND DRUG TESTING SERV  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - PRE-EMPLOYMENT - LARA                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.00
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34074       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,640.04

01 - RCAD PREMS - ALLEN/SAUCEDO             10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,640.04

34075       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - CTY JUDGE/JUDICIAL ACADEMY DUES        15-410-423 CO. JUDGE/COMMISSIONER DUES                        200.00

34076       Payee: TEXAS COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - ONSITE COUNCIL FEE                     10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                 160.00

34077       Payee: TEXAS DEPT. OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,354.00

01 - SO/HANDCUFFS/BUCKLE SETS/BRACELETS     10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                 2,354.00

34078       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNTY ATTORNEYS  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR SHERIFF JOHNSON    10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                              60.00

34079       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,650.00

01 - FIELD AGREEMENT/SEPTEMBER 2019         10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                3,650.00

34080       Payee: THE TIRE SHOP                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       21.00

01 - SO/INSPECTION/UNIT 8                   10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.00

02 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION/2019 FORD F-250     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.00

03 - R&B 1-2/INSPECTION/2018 FB TRAILER     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.00

34081       Payee: THOMPSON PRINT & MAILING SOLUTIONS   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      361.61

01 - TREAS/CHECK STOCK                      10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    361.61

34082       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      190.00

01 - TREAS/CLEANED OUT CLOGGED DRAIN        10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                 85.00

02 - FILTER CHANGE/ANNEX/SNR CTR/CRTHSE     10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             105.00

34083       Payee: TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC               Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      389.46

01 - COURTHOUSE/PROPANE                     10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          389.46

34084       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      467.22

01 - CRTHSE/MOPS/RAGS/MAINT SUPPLIES        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             107.68

02 - NUTRITION/CW/APRONS/TOWELS             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  81.36

03 - NUTRITION/CW/APRONS/TOWELS             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  78.12

04 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/APRONS/TOWELS         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.09

05 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/APRONS/TOWELS         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.09

06 - CRTHSE/MOPS/RAGS/MAINT SUPPLIES        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.88

34085       Payee: US POSTAL SERVICE                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       82.00

01 - COUNTY AGENT/BOX RENTAL RENEWAL        10-505-312 4-H NEWSLETTER/POSTAGE                              82.00

34086       Payee: UVALCO SUPPLY  LLC                   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,637.70

01 - R&B1-2/METAL/CATTLEGUARDS              15-610-390 CATTLE GUARDS & BUMP GATES                       1,637.70

34087       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

34088       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    5,623.00

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       160.00

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    724.00

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY               1,450.00

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  851.00

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,732.00

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                706.00
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34089       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,304.10

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING                      10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,304.10

34090       Payee: UVALDE LEADER NEWS                   Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      314.50

01 - PUBLIC NOTICE/GRANT WRITING            10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      103.60

02 - PUBLIC NOTICE/ROAD MATERIALS           10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      122.10

03 - PUBLIC NOTICE/GRANT WRITING            10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                       88.80

34091       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC, LLC        Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,033.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  1,033.00

34092       Payee: VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS                Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,428.14

01 - REBATE ADJUSTMENT                      10-370-254 UTILITY & FUEL CARD REBATES                        256.65-

02 - SO/FUEL/SEPTEMBER 2019                 10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             3,975.13

03 - R&B 1-2/FUEL/SEPTEMBER 2019            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 452.74

04 - R&B 3-4/FUEL/SEPTEMBER 2019            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 243.01

05 - NUTRITION/FUEL/SEPTEMBER 2019          10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  13.91

34093       Payee: VULCAN MATERIALS  COMPANY            Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    8,336.29

01 - R&B 1-2/PRE-MIX/105.19 TONS            15-610-501 PAVING                                           5,683.42

02 - R&B/PRE-MIX/49.10 TONS                 15-610-501 PAVING                                           2,652.87

34094       Payee: WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB              Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:       44.81

01 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.42

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            28.39

34095       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,147.58

01 - SMARTSIGN/CREDIT/SALES TAX             15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                       26.28-

02 - CABELA'S/CREDIT/SALES TAX              10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               98.99-

03 - TSC/CREDIT/SALES TAX                   15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 187.67-

04 - SO/VERTICAL FILE HOLDERS               10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    129.98

05 - LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION                10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                             130.00

06 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                            210.60

07 - CLERK/DISTRICT COURT SNACKS            10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            102.41

08 - R&B/FAN/GLOVES/TOOLS/GATE SUPPLIES     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                               1,888.48

09 - R&B/RECIP SAW/MIG WELDR/DRILL PRESS    15-610-502 SMALL EQUIPMENT PURCHASES                          573.93

10 - SO/PARKING/AUSTIN/MEETING              10-560-428 TRAVEL                                               3.00

11 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             34.25

12 - SO/MEALS/MEETINGS/TRANSPORTS           10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                341.56

13 - SO/GUN OIL/TOOL                        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               42.15

14 - SO/FUEL & OIL                          10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               116.04

15 - SO/LODGING/MEETINGS                    10-560-429 LODGING                                            840.66

16 - SO/SIGNATURE STAMPS                    10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     47.46

34096       Payee: WENDY ROBINSON                       Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       23.12

01 - REIMB/KEYS TO BLDG/KEYCHAIN            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              23.12

34097       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-15-2019  Changed:10-31-2019 Check-Amount:      798.29

01 - COPIER LEASE/TREAS/SEPT 2019           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    184.81

02 - COPIER LEASE/CLERK/SEPT 2019           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    183.96

03 - COPIER LEASE/TAX A-C/SEPT 2019         10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    169.58

04 - COPIER LEASE/SHERIFF/SEPT 2019         10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    192.17

05 - COPIER LEASE/CRT ROOM/SEPT 2019        10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     67.77

34098       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:10-28-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:   21,464.96

01 - CONTRACT - 1st  INSTALLMENT            10-695-489 ELECTION MACHINES/REPAIRS & MAINT               21,464.96

34099       Payee: 6F EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,286.87

01 - R&B/REP BRAKE CHAMBER/920 LOADER       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                   1,706.87
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34099       Payee: 6F EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,286.87

02 - R&B/INTL DT/BED CYL/LOW HYD FLUID      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     580.00

34100       Payee: ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      435.26

01 - SO/R&R LIGHTS & SIREN/UNIT 5           10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              435.26

34101       Payee: ALAMO AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERMENTS     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      180.00

01 - SO/TCIC/TLETS/SHOULTS/GARCIA           10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          180.00

34102       Payee: ALFRED SPRINGER                      Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,140.00

01 - TOWER LEASE 2020                       10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                       1,140.00

34103       Payee: AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, INC./TAC      Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    4,400.44

01 - RETIREE MEDICARE SUPP NOV 2019         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                4,400.44

34104       Payee: ANCIRA CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE RAM       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:   33,314.50

01 - SO/2018 JEEP WRANGLER                  19-385-307 CJD 3751401 CRITICAL EQUIP                      33,314.50

34105       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      492.92

01 - SO/CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          402.65

02 - EOC/CELL PHONES                        10-514-420 SATELLITE PHONE                                     41.80

03 - R&B SUPERVISOR CELL PHONE              15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                           48.47

34106       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    5,580.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING/SEPT 2019               10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               5,580.00

34107       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,419.69

01 - 519 JIM SCOTT RD - AIRPORT             15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - 146 S US HWY 83 - COURTHOUSE           10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          880.92

03 - 5142 HWY 337 W - RADIO TOWER           10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         107.95

04 - 193 S US HWY 83 - ANNEX                10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          108.38

05 - STANFORD HOLLOW RD - PCT 1-2 SHOP      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           33.58

06 - 470 HWY 337 W - SR CENTER              10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          263.86

34108       Payee: BANDERA FAMILY DENTISTRY             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      270.00

01 - SO/INMATE DENTAL                       10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    270.00

34109       Payee: BECKER WRECKER                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      780.00

01 - R&B/NEW WATER TRUCK/2 USED TIRES       15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 300.00

02 - R&B/DODGE/R&R UPPER/LWR BALL JOINTS    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     480.00

34110       Payee: BENJAMIN M. EUBANK                   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,057.50

01 - PT RESERVE DEPUTY/OCT. 2019            10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,057.50

34111       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      667.00

01 - TAHOE/REP BRAKES/OIL CHANGE            15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                      381.00

02 - TAHOE/REPLACE U-JOINTS                 15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                      142.00

03 - TAHOE/REP RIGHT REAR BRAKE CALIPER     15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                      144.00

34112       Payee: BLUEBONNET CHILDREN'S CENTER         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - JURY DONATIONS                         10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                       160.00

34113       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       54.57

01 - R&B 3-4/SHOP TOWELS                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.99

02 - R&B 3-4/19 FORD INSPECT/ANTI-FREEZE    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  37.58

34114       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      187.77

01 - BARKSDALE TOWER SEPT/OCT 2019          10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         187.77



01-20-2021                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   10

TIME:09:37 AM                              FY 2020 Accounts Payable Check Register                                    PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34115       Payee: CHARLES HUNGER                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      950.43

01 - REIMB/LODGING/CJCA CONF/GALVESTON      15-410-431 LODGING                                            523.55

02 - REIMB/MILEAGE/CJCA CONF/GALVESTON      15-410-425 TRAVEL                                             426.88

34116       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      147.50

01 - WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE/CW YARD            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

02 - WATER/CW/CTY BLDG                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

34117       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      187.80

01 - ANNEX WATER SERVICE                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

02 - COURTHOUSE WATER SERVICE               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          114.80

03 - SENIOR CENTER WATER SERVICE            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

34118       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - WATER WELL LEASE MONTHLY PMT           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             100.00

34119       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - CLERK/BOND/D GREEN                     10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - CLERK/BOND/D GREEN                     10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

03 - JUDGE/BOND/BAKER                       10-400-499 MISC.                                               50.00

34120       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       97.00

01 - IHC 20-261                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                97.00

34121       Payee: CPL  BUSINESS                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      205.42

01 - PCT 3-4 SHOP  SEPT/OCT                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           12.60

02 - CW COUNTY HOUSE  SEPT/OCT              10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          192.82

34122       Payee: D'ANN GREEN                          Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      237.52

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/KERRVILLE/CONF           10-450-425 TRAVEL                                              78.88

02 - REIMB/MILEAGE/CW/EARLY VOTING          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36

03 - REIMB/MILEAGE/CW/EARLY VOTING          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36

04 - REIMB/MILEAGE/GARVIN'S/EARLY VOTING    10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    31.32

05 - REIMB MILEAGE/CW ELECTION/2 TRIPS      10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    48.72

06 - REIMB/LUNCH/CW ELECTION WORKERS        10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    29.88

34123       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      101.23

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    101.23

34124       Payee: DIRECTV, LLC                         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       83.39

01 - SO/TV SERVICE                          10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      83.39

34125       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,051.27

01 - ELECTIONS/AUTO MARK FLASH CARDS        10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 1,789.19

02 - ELECTIONS/CODING FOR BALLOTS           10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   262.08

34126       Payee: EMMETT HARRIS                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - CRT APPT ATTY/2016-1266-DR             10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      350.00

34127       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/PEST CONTROL          10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              25.00

34128       Payee: GALL'S LLC                           Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      159.96

01 - SO/SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRTS            10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   159.96

34129       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      293.34

01 - R&B 3-4 WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  19.37
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34129       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      293.34

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           243.32

03 - NUTRITION/CW/FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  30.65

34130       Payee: GREGORY MUTCHLER                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34131       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELECOMMUNICATIONS      Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - SO/HARD DRIVES/SECURITY CAMERAS        10-512-454 REPAIRS TO JAIL                                  1,200.00

34132       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COOP, INC.    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,066.93

01 - TREAS/PHONE SERVICE                    10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           86.58

02 - PROBATION/PHONE SERVICE                10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           87.04

03 - CLERK/PHONE SERVICE                    10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          173.58

04 - COUNTY AGENT/PHONE SERVICE             10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                           40.27

05 - 5 DSL/PHONE SERVICE                    10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  756.37

06 - COUNTY JUDGE/PHONE SERVICE             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          132.75

07 - ELEVATOR/PHONE SERVICE                 10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                43.02

08 - JP/PHONE SERVICE                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           81.04

09 - TAX A-C/PHONE SERVICE                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           81.04

10 - COUNTY ATTORNEY/PHONE SERVICE          10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.22

11 - DPS/PHONE SERVICE                      10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                           51.02

12 - SHERIFF/PHONE SERVICE                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          362.59

13 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY/PHONE SERVICE        10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.10

14 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/PHONE SERVICE         10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           36.31

34133       Payee: IDOCKET.COM LLC                      Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    8,250.00

01 - CLK/SUP FEE 12/1/19-12/1/20 QUARTZ     14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                 4,500.00

02 - CLK/SUP FEE 12/1/19-12/1/20 ONYX       14-410-101 RECORDS PRES & REC MANAG EXPENSE                 3,750.00

34134       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       90.12

01 - CLERK/BINDING PRECINCT LIST            10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    85.12

02 - BINDING/COMM CRT MEETING PACKETS       10-400-499 MISC.                                                5.00

34135       Payee: JOHN MICHAEL MCDOUGALL               Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - SEPTIC INSPECTIONS/4 APPS/OCT 2019     10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                               1,200.00

34136       Payee: JONATHAN ORTIZ                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,280.00

01 - PT RESERVE DEPUTY/OCT 2019             10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         2,280.00

34137       Payee: JOSH NASH                            Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34138       Payee: JOYCE WESTON                         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34139       Payee: JUSTIN MCGRIFF                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      632.66

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/HORT TRAIN/4-H MEETG     10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        263.90

02 - REIMB/LODGING/HORT TRAINING            10-505-429 LODGING                                            168.76

03 - REIMB/REG/ TX 4-H & YOUTH DEVELOP      10-505-427 CONFERENCES                                        200.00

34140       Payee: KENNETH MANCHESTER                   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       23.35

01 - REIMB/POSTAGE/MONEY ORDER              10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             23.35

34141       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      103.84

01 - R&B/CREDIT/RAIN CAP                    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      11.99-

02 - R&B 3-4/LIGHTER FLINT/WELDER           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.89
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34141       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      103.84

03 - R&B/MUFFLER/CONNECTOR/WELDER           15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      60.47

04 - R&B/RAIN CAPS/WELDER                   15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      24.98

05 - TAHOE/TRANSMISSION FLUID               15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                       11.49

06 - BOTTLE RENTAL                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

34142       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE, LLC               Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      291.56

01 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           265.46

02 - R&B 1-2/WATER                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  19.96

03 - CLERK/WATER/COURT                      10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                              6.14

34143       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       45.16

01 - TAHOE/BATTERY FOR REMOTE               15-410-420 TAHOE EXPENSE                                        3.99

02 - TAX A-C/KEYS                           10-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      5.55

03 - R&B/RATCHET STRAPS                     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  25.99

04 - R&B/GALV NIPPELS/ELBOWS/WELDER         15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       9.63

34144       Payee: LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    2,910.00

01 - HCSS ACCTG SYS SUPPORT 2019-2020       10-497-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                 2,910.00

34145       Payee: LS WATERS, LLC                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       36.25

01 - COURTHOUSE/WATER/OCT 2019              10-695-499 GENERAL                                             16.98

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER/CUPS/OCT 2019         10-695-499 GENERAL                                             11.28

03 - COURTHOUSE/MONTHLY RENTAL/OCT 2019     10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.99

34146       Payee: MORALES SERVICES                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,208.33

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING  SERVICES             10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,208.33

34147       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      848.82

01 - REIMB/MEALS/MEETINGS/TRANS PROPERTY    10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                149.63

02 - REIMB/TIRES/CAR DETAILING/USB CABLE    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              321.56

03 - REIMB/SAT PHONES/DEPUTIES              10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.59

04 - REIMB/LODGING/BORDER SHERIFF MEETG     10-560-429 LODGING                                            147.04

05 - REIMB/POSTAGE/TX COMM ON LAW ENFORC    10-560-480 EDUCATION                                           35.00

06 - REIMB/2 TIRES                          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              150.00

34148       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC              Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       74.85

01 - CTY JUDGE/LONG DISTANCE                10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.49

02 - CTY CLERK/LONG DISTANCE                10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                           10.36

03 - JP 1/LONG DISTANCE                     10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.53

04 - CTY ATTY/LONG DISTANCE                 10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.74

05 - SO/LONG DISTANCE                       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           36.96

06 - TAX A-C/LONG DISTANCE                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.35

07 - TREAS/LONG DISTANCE                    10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.31

08 - TAXES & FEES/LONG DISTANCE             10-695-499 GENERAL                                              8.91

09 - CTY AGENT/LONG DISTANCE                10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.85

10 - PROBATION/LONG DISTANCE                10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.24

11 - DPS/LONG DISTANCE                      10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.11

34149       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT, INC                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      375.18

01 - SO/COFFEE                              10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     70.14

02 - CENTRAL SUPPLY/SHARPIES                10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             22.06

03 - NUTRITION/CW/TONER                     10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    186.77

04 - TREASURET/COIN ENVELOPES               10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.69

05 - MAINT/DISP GLOVES/MULTI FOLD TWLS      10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  74.52

34150       Payee: PASADENA TRAILER & TRUCK ACCESSORIE  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,589.00

01 - SO/WINCH BUMPR/LITEBAR/9500LB WINCH    19-385-307 CJD 3751401 CRITICAL EQUIP                       1,589.00
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34151       Payee: PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - SO/LEADERSHIP SKILLS SEMINAR           10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          350.00

34152       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      339.90

01 - COPY PAPER                             10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         164.95

02 - BATTERIES                              10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             39.99

03 - TRASH BAGS/PPL TWLS/TIME MIST          10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 134.96

34153       Payee: RAMON YBARRA, JR.                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      135.72

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/TAC RISK WORKSHOP        15-410-425 TRAVEL                                             135.72

34154       Payee: RANDY LEE CRISPIN                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - CRT APPT ATTY/2019-2579-CR             10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

02 - CRT APP ATTY/2017-2407-CR/2017-2442    10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

34155       Payee: REAL COUNTY CONSTABLE                Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,645.46

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE                          10-550-425 TRAVEL                                           1,645.46

34156       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       37.00

01 - R&B/REG/2006 KENWOOD/WATER TRUCK       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  22.00

02 - R&B/CW/REG/2019 FORD F-250             15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

03 - SO/REGISTRATION/UNIT 5                 10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

34157       Payee: REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR CAPITA  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,052.00

01 - INTERLOCAL ALLOCATION FY20             10-411-495 REG PUBLIC DEF INTERLOCAL                        2,052.00

34158       Payee: RENDA ROCHE                          Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       24.36

01 - REIMB MILEAGE/CW/ELECTION              10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36

34159       Payee: RIO BREWSTER WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      127.00

01 - COURTHOUSE/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL        10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            90.00

02 - SENIOR CTR/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL        10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            37.00

34160       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      429.00

01 - SO/MISC CLEANUP/SECURITY CHECKS        10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      68.00

02 - CLK/RE-INSTALL WINDOWS 10              10-450-500 COMPUTER EXPENSES                                  243.00

03 - CLK/INSTALL NEW MONITOR                10-450-500 COMPUTER EXPENSES                                   62.00

04 - JP/SET UP REMOTE VPN                   10-455-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                    56.00

34161       Payee: RMG LAND COMPANY II, LLC             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - TOWER LEASE 10/1/19 THRU 9/30/20       10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         420.00

34162       Payee: SANTIAGO ALBARADO III                Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34163       Payee: SO FAST PRINTING                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      151.00

01 - R&B/NON POTABLE WATER SIGNS            15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                       26.00

02 - R&B/CTY MAINT. BEGINS HERE SIGNS       15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                      125.00

34164       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      162.72

01 - NUTRITION/CW/PHONE SERVICE             10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           20.39

02 - SHERIFF/CW/PHONE SERVICE               10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           20.39

03 - NUTRITION/CW/INTERNET SERVICE          10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.97

04 - SHERIFF/CW/INTERNET SERVICE            10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.96

05 - JP/CW/PHONE SERVICE                    10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           38.01

34165       Payee: STEPHANIE MAPLES                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       73.08

01 - REIMB MILEAGE/CW/EARLY VOTING          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36
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34165       Payee: STEPHANIE MAPLES                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       73.08

02 - REIMB MILEAGE/CW/EARLY VOTING          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36

03 - REIMB MILEAGE/CW/EARLY VOTING          10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    24.36

34166       Payee: STEPHEN B. ABLES                     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       82.36

01 - REIMB/MILEAGE/DIST CRT/10-10-19        10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               82.36

34167       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    5,140.74

01 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/CREDIT//RAW FOOD      10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            91.92-

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           197.33

03 - NUTRITION/CW/OP SUPPLIES               10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 137.32

04 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           461.55

05 - NUTRITION/CW/OP SUPPLIES               10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  21.08

06 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           576.26

07 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           351.06

08 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           541.77

09 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           625.40

10 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           590.80

11 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/OP SUPPLY             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  43.34

12 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           584.42

13 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           551.55

14 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/OP SUPPLIES           10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  34.33

15 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/RAW FOOD              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           454.99

16 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/OP SUPPLIES           10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  61.46

34168       Payee: TEDDY ODELL DOUTHIT                  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,995.00

01 - PT RESERVE DEPUTY/OCT 2019             10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,995.00

34169       Payee: TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVIC  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - CO COMM CONF 12-13-19 COMM GRAY        15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           70.00

34170       Payee: TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION CONF SVC    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - DIST 10 CNTY COMM CONF/RUBIO           15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           70.00

34171       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,640.04

01 - RCAD PREMS - ALLEN/SAUCEDO             10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              1,640.04

34172       Payee: TEXAS CONFERENCE OF URBAN COUNTIES   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      305.00

01 - TECHSARE.INDIGENT DEFENSE 2020         10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            305.00

34173       Payee: TEXAS POLICE ASSOCIATION             Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - SO/TPA MEMBERSHIP DUES                 10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                              30.00

34174       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    3,650.00

01 - FIELD AGREEMENT UVALDE DIST            10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                3,650.00

34175       Payee: THE TIRE SHOP                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:        7.00

01 - R&B/INSPECT/06 KENWOOD/WATER TRUCK     15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.00

34176       Payee: THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING COR  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      300.90

01 - WEST INFO CHARGES SEPT 2019            10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          300.90

34177       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      755.00

01 - SENIOR CTR/WINTER INSPECT/HEAT/AC      10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             200.00

02 - ANNEX/REP VALVECORE/CHECK HEAT PUMP    10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              65.00

03 - FURNACE MAINT/CRTRM/JURYRM/HALLWAY     10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                245.00

04 - FURNACE MAINT/JUDGE/SO/UP/DOWNSTAIR    10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                245.00
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34178       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      502.99

01 - CRTHSE/MOPS/RAGS/MAINT SUPPLIES        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             107.68

02 - NUTRITION/CW/APRONS/TOWELS             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  79.12

03 - NUTRITION/CW/APRONS/TOWELS             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  81.36

04 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/APRONS/TOWELS         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  41.65

05 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/APRONS/TOWELS         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  41.65

06 - NUTRITION/LEAKEY/APRONS/TOWELS         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  41.65

07 - CRTHSE/MOPS/RAGS/MAINT SUPPLIES        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.88

34179       Payee: UPPER NUECES-FRIO SOIL AND WATER     Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - FY2020 SERVICES AGREEMENT              10-695-429 UPPER NUECES SOIL CONSERV                        1,500.00

34180       Payee: US POSTAL SERVICE                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       82.00

01 - PO BOX 69 - RENEWAL FEE                10-497-312 POSTAGE                                             82.00

34181       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

34182       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    5,623.00

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       160.00

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    724.00

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY               1,450.00

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  851.00

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,732.00

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                706.00

34183       Payee: VARIVERGE, LLC                       Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    1,172.94

01 - TAX A-C/2019 ADV TAX MASS MAILOUT      10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                               1,172.94

34184       Payee: VICTORIA RUIZ                        Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE                           10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34185       Payee: VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS                Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    4,388.86

01 - SO/FUEL/OCT 2019                       10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             3,098.68

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL/OCT 2019                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 844.23

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL/OCT 2019                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 445.95

34186       Payee: VULCAN MATERIALS  COMPANY            Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:   17,869.88

01 - R&B/PRE-MIX/154.65 TONS                15-610-501 PAVING                                           8,355.73

02 - R&B/PRE-MIX/52.01 TONS                 15-610-501 PAVING                                           2,810.10

03 - R&B 1-2/PRE-MIX/24.93 TONS             15-610-501 PAVING                                           1,346.97

04 - R&B/PRE-MIX/99.15 TONS                 15-610-501 PAVING                                           5,357.08

34187       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    4,745.55

01 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                            165.05

02 - SO/MEALS/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS              10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                386.22

03 - SO/NEW CELL PHONES/CASES               10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          517.21

04 - SO/JACK KITS/TOOLBOX/TRI-BALLS         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              785.49

05 - SO/LODGING/TRAINING/MEETINGS           10-560-429 LODGING                                            780.75

06 - SO/PLASTIC TOTES/BUS CARDS/ENVELOPE    10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    212.58

07 - SO/PICTURE FRAMES/SHERIFF CONF         10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      235.13

08 - LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION                10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                             130.00

09 - TX DPS CRIMINAL HISTORY SEARCH         10-695-499 GENERAL                                              6.39

10 - CPL/ELECTRIC BILL/CAMP WOOD            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          247.48

11 - JP1/POSTAGE                            10-455-312 POSTAGE                                              6.85

12 - CLERK/MONITOR                          12-410-101 RECORDS ARCHIVE EXPENSE                            139.99

13 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             66.05



01-20-2021                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   16

TIME:09:37 AM                              FY 2020 Accounts Payable Check Register                                    PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34187       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:    4,745.55

14 - CLERK/LODGING/CONFERENCE               10-450-429 LODGING                                            349.49

15 - CLERK/WATER/SNACKS/DIST CRT            10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             79.63

16 - CLERK/ELECTION SUPPLIES/ENVELOPES      10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   199.61

17 - CLERK/MEALS/CONF/GREEN/MAPLES          10-450-425 TRAVEL                                             141.08

18 - CLERK/TAC/WINTER CONFERENCE            10-450-480 EDUCATION                                          200.00

19 - FINANCE CHARGE/LATE FEE                10-695-499 GENERAL                                             96.55

34188       Payee: WILSON PEST CONTROL SERVICES,  LLC   Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:       90.00

01 - PEST CONTROL/CLERK'S OFFICE            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              90.00

34189       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-12-2019  Changed:11-30-2019 Check-Amount:      754.23

01 - TREAS/COPIER LEASE/OCT 2019            10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    169.28

02 - CLERK/COPIER LEASE/OCT 2019            10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    183.96

03 - TAX A-C/COPIER LEASE/OCT 2019          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    169.23

04 - SHERIFF/COPIER LEASE/OCT 2019          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    166.16

05 - COURTROOM/COPIER LEASE/OCT 2019        10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     65.60

34190       Payee: 3-D IMPRESSIONS                      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      517.50

01 - SO EDWARDS PLATEAU PATCHES             10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   517.50

34191       Payee: A-1 LOCK & KEY                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       93.75

01 - SO/SPARE KEYS/KEY TAGS                 10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               93.75

34192       Payee: AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, INC./TAC      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,400.44

01 - RETIREE MEDICARE SUPP DEC 2019         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                4,400.44

34193       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      427.50

01 - SO/CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          369.20

02 - EOC/CELL PHONE                         10-514-420 SATELLITE PHONE                                      8.04

03 - R&B SUPERVISOR/CELL PHONE              15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                           50.26

34194       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    5,580.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/OCT 2019             10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               5,580.00

34195       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,186.19

01 - AIRPORT 519 JIM SCOTT RD               15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - COURTHOUSE 146 S US 83                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          673.73

03 - RADIO TOWER 5142 HWY 337 W             10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                          96.19

04 - CH ANNEX 193 S US 83                   10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           93.83

05 - RB SHOP STANFORD HOLLOW RD             10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           34.47

06 - SENIOR CENTER 470 W HWY 337            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          262.97

34196       Payee: BECKER WRECKER                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       15.00

01 - SO/PATCH RIGHT REAR TIRE/UNIT 4        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                15.00

34197       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - REIMB/HALF COST CRTHSE POINSETTIAS     10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             112.50

34198       Payee: BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,424.10

01 - SO/SPEAKERS/LIGHTS/UNIT 11             19-385-307 CJD 3751401 CRITICAL EQUIP                       1,424.10

34199       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      119.00

01 - SO/OIL CHANGE/AIR FILTER/UNIT 4        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               119.00

34200       Payee: BULLARD'S AUTOBODY AND PAINT REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      112.83

01 - SO/REPAIR CARGO BOX/UNIT 3             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              112.83
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34201       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,007.70

01 - SO/INSPECT/TIRE BAL/MNTING/OIL CHNG    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               235.41

02 - SO/BATTERIES/UNIT 3                    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              331.52

03 - ANTI-FREEZE, BATTERIES, TIRE REP       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     440.77

34202       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      222.07

01 - R&B 3-4/FUEL ADD/CHAIN OIL/SHOVEL      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  50.43

02 - SO/SPRAYPAINT/BATTERIES/DOOR KNOB      10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              171.64

34203       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      125.38

01 - ELECTRICITY/BARKSDALE/RADIO TOWER      10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         125.38

34204       Payee: CHEAPER THAN DIRT                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,276.09

01 - SO/AMMUNITION                          10-560-313 AMMUNITION & FIREARM SUPPLIES                    1,276.09

34205       Payee: CINDY E. BOREN HUGGINS               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      461.48

01 - CRT REPORTER SERVICES  12/2/19         10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     461.48

34206       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      147.50

01 - PCT 3-4 SHOP NOVEMBER                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

02 - COUNTY HOUSE NOVEMBER                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

34207       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      104.05

01 - ANNEX/WATER                            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

02 - COURTHOUSE/WATER                       10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.05

03 - SR CITIZEN CENTER/WATER                10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           42.00

34208       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - WATER WELL LEASE MONTHLY PMT           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             100.00

34209       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      583.00

01 - SO/MED EXAM/DRUG SCREEN/SHOULTS        10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          157.00

02 - SO/MED EXAM/DRUG SCREEN/GARCIA         10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          180.00

03 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

04 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               106.00

34210       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       58.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS - OCT 2019          10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   58.00

34211       Payee: CPL  BUSINESS                        Status: V  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-09-2019 Check-Amount:      339.05

01 - CW COUNTY HOUSE - OCT/NOV 2019         10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          313.09

02 - PCT 3-4 SHOP - OCT/NOV 2019            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           25.96

34212       Payee: DEREK WILLIAM DELEON                 Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - SO VEHICLE 9  FOG LIGHTS               10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              350.00

34213       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      195.88

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    195.88

34214       Payee: DIRECTV, LLC                         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       83.39

01 - SO/TV SERVICE                          10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      83.39

34215       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    5,500.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/OCT 2019             10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               3,150.00

02 - INMATE HOUSING NOVEMBER                10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               2,350.00

34216       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,441.68

01 - FIRMWARE LICENSE FEE                   10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 4,441.68
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34217       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - NUTRITION/CW/PEST CONTROL              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              30.00

02 - NUTRITION/CW/PEST CONTROL              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              30.00

03 - NUTRITION/CW/PEST CONTROL              10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              65.00

04 - LEAKEY CENTER PEST CONTROL             10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              25.00

34218       Payee: FRANCES GAIL SCHROETER               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - CRT APPT ATTY/2019-1332-DR             10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      200.00

02 - CRT APPT ATTY/2019-1331-DR             10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      675.00

34219       Payee: FRANKLIN AUTO SERVICE                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      559.95

01 - SO/MNT&BAL 4 TIRES/ALIGNEMENT          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              559.95

34220       Payee: FRIO CANYON INSURANCE AGENCY         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - JP/BOND/L CLARKE                       10-455-498 BONDS                                               50.00

34221       Payee: GALL'S LLC                           Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      359.93

01 - SO/DEPUTY DUTY JACKETS                 10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   109.98

02 - SO/DISPATCHER DUTY JACKETS             10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   249.95

34222       Payee: GERARDO HERNANDEZ                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - CV-2019-0021 RTND CITATION             10-340-801 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE                                60.00

34223       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      314.55

01 - CW NUTRITION FOOD                      10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           270.64

02 - CW NUTRITION FUEL                      10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  28.25

03 - PCT 3-4 BOTTLED WATER                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  15.66

34224       Payee: GREENWALT COURT REPORTING            Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      538.10

01 - CRT RPTER/CPS DOCKET/10-30-19          10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     538.10

34225       Payee: HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT 308    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       19.10

01 - LEAKEY NUTRITION FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            19.10

34226       Payee: HILL COUNTRY IMAGING ASSOCIATES      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     40.00

34227       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COOP, INC.    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,134.04

01 - PHONE/TREASURER/830-232-6627           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           86.58

02 - PHONE/CO AGENT/830-232-6673            10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                           40.27

03 - PHONE/CLERK/830-232-5202               10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          320.64

04 - PHONES/DSL/830-232-5981                10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  376.57

05 - CO JUDGE/5304/4661/6040/89             10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          232.70

06 -  PHONE/ELEVATOR/2324072                10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                43.02

07 - PHONE/JP 1-2/2326630                   10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                          200.99

08 - PHONE/TAX A-C/2326210                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           81.04

09 - PHONE/CO ATTY/2326461                  10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           43.22

10 - PHONE/DPS/232-6342                     10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                          130.97

11 - PHONE/SO/830-232-5102                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          362.59

12 - PHONE/DIST ATTY/232-4614               10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           92.10

13 - PHONES/NUTRITION/232-6275              10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           36.31

14 - PHONE SVC CSCD                         10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           87.04

34228       Payee: JAN BAKER                            Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       65.00

01 - REIMB HALF COST CRTHSE SANTA           10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              65.00

34229       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      560.00

01 - CRT APPT ATTY/CPS CRT/2018-3477-DC     10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           270.00



01-20-2021                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   19

TIME:09:37 AM                              FY 2020 Accounts Payable Check Register                                    PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34229       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      560.00

02 - CRT APPT ATTY/CPS CRT/2019-3503-DC     10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           290.00

34230       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:        3.00

01 - BINDING OF COMM CRT MEETING PACKET     10-400-499 MISC.                                                3.00

34231       Payee: JOE W CONNELL                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      135.00

01 - REIMB MEDICARE SUPP - DEC 2019         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  135.00

34232       Payee: JOHN MICHAEL MCDOUGALL               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - SEPTIC INSPECTIONS/8 APPS/NOV 2019     10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                               2,400.00

34233       Payee: JONATHAN ORTIZ                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,280.00

01 - DEPUTY SVCS NOV 2019                   10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         2,280.00

34234       Payee: JUSTIN MCGRIFF                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      760.59

01 - REIMB NOV OUT OF CO MILES/MEALS        10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        663.74

02 - REIMB NOV LODGING                      10-505-429 LODGING                                             96.85

34235       Payee: KELSEY SHOULTS                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - REIMB/PROCTOR FEE/BASIC JAILER TEST    10-560-480 EDUCATION                                           30.00

34236       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      450.00

01 - SO/INMATE HOUSING/OCT 2019             10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                                 450.00

34237       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      497.85

01 - DODGE HEADLIGHT                        15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      11.99

02 - CW DUMP TRUCK LAMP                     15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       4.98

03 - STERLING BLOWER MOTOR                  15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      43.99

04 - DODGE BALL JOINT                       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     153.98

05 - DODGE CONTROL ARM                      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     159.98

06 - PCT 1-2 2019 FORD PARTS                15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      61.96

07 - PCT 102 2019 FORD OIL                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  46.97

08 - BOTTLE RENT                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

34238       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      152.05

01 - SO/WIRE TIES                           10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.29

02 - SO/ASSORTMENT/WIRE NUTS                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 4.29

03 - SO/JUMP STARTER                        10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               129.99

04 - SO/WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID/UNIT 9      10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 4.99

05 - IMPOUND TRAILER LINCH PIN              10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 5.49

34239       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE, LLC               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      229.41

01 - SO/INMATE FOOD                         10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                 130.74

02 - NOVEMBER FOOD PURCHASES-LKY CTR        10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            98.67

34240       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      236.18

01 - SUPPLIES FOR INSULATED WELL HEAD       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  38.93

02 - PIPE NIPPLE, RULE TAPE, ASSTD SUPPL    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  64.82

03 - SPRAY PAINT                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   6.69

04 - VELCRO, UTILITY HOOKS                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  17.39

05 - OUTDOOR SWITCH, OUTLET BOX, CONDUIT    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  91.58

06 - SILICONE, POLE BREAKER                 15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.77

34241       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       39.54

01 - PIPE NIPPLE, COUPLING BALL VALVE       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  39.54

34242       Payee: LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,810.00

01 - JP/SYSTEM SUPPORT/IADT MAINTENANCE     10-455-500 COMPUTER EXPENSE                                 2,810.00
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34243       Payee: LS WATERS, LLC                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       24.97

01 - 5 GAL WATER BOTTLES x2                 10-695-499 GENERAL                                             16.98

02 - MONTHLY SVC FEE - NOV                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.99

34244       Payee: MEDCARE ASSOCIATES PA                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      346.00

01 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL/10-21-19             10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL/10-28-19             10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    173.00

34245       Payee: MORALES SERVICES                     Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,208.33

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING  SERVICES             10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,208.33

34246       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      518.40

01 - REIMB TAHOE EQUIPMENT                  10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                                7.57

02 - REIMB MEALS/TRANSPORT/MEETINGS         10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                348.34

03 - REIMB LODGING                          10-560-429 LODGING                                            116.82

04 - REIMB SATELLITE PHONE SVC              10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.67

34247       Payee: NELSON FUNERAL HOMES                 Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - CREMATION INDIGENT CTY RESIDENT        10-640-475 INDIGENT AID                                     1,000.00

34248       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC              Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      100.66

01 - CTY JUDGE/LONG DISTANCE                10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                            5.32

02 - CTY CLERK/LONG DISTANCE                10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.48

03 - JP/LONG DISTANCE                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            4.24

04 - CTY ATTY/LONG DISTANCE                 10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.07

05 - SHERIFF/LONG DISTANCE                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           63.31

06 - TAX A-C/LONG DISTANCE                  10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            7.24

07 - TREASURER/LONG DISTANCE                10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.71

08 - TAXES AND FEES                         10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.42

09 - CTY AGENT/LONG DISTANCE                10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.93

10 - PROBATION/LONG DISTANCE                10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.69

11 - DPS/LONG DISTANCE                      10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.25

34249       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT, INC                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      921.04

01 - JUMBO PPR CLIPS/BLUE PENS/ENV          10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             35.42

02 - TREAS/BINDERS/WINDOW ENVELOPES         10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     44.75

03 - BLACK PENS                             10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             11.27

04 - SO/PAPER CD/DVD SLEEVES                10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      7.99

05 - NUTRITION/BROTHER TONER/DRUM           10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    312.97

06 - JUDGE/DESKPAD CALENDARS/MNTHLY PLNR    10-400-499 MISC.                                               29.57

07 - SO/TONER/BINDERS/CALENDARS/BATTERYS    10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    479.07

34250       Payee: ONSITE DECALS, LLC                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,970.00

01 - DECALS/UNIT 10/EDWARDS PLATEAU         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              985.00

02 - DECALS/UNIT 8/EDWARDS PLATEAU          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              985.00

34251       Payee: PALADIN COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.     Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      274.90

01 - SO/INSTALL/FRT BMPR/LITES/UNIT 11      19-385-307 CJD 3751401 CRITICAL EQUIP                         274.90

34252       Payee: PAUL S. MCCOLLUM  PH D               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - SO/L3 EMP EVAL/K GARCIA                10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          125.00

34253       Payee: PICO PROPANE OPERATING, LLC          Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,087.26

01 - CW YARD DIESEL                         15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 758.45

02 - LEAKEY YARD DIESEL                     15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,328.81

34254       Payee: POLICE AND SHERIFF'S PRESS, INC      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       35.10

01 - SO/ID CARDS/K GARCIA                   10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    17.55
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34254       Payee: POLICE AND SHERIFF'S PRESS, INC      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       35.10

02 - ID CARDS KRYSTAL GARCIA                10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    17.55

34255       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      418.85

01 - COPY PAPER                             10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         151.55

02 - 9X12 CLASP ENVELOPES                   10-695-313 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES                             18.39

03 - SO/PHOTO PAPER/9X12 ENVELOPES          10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     49.86

04 - SO/COFFEE                              10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  69.06

05 - NUTRITION/BROTHER/BELT                 10-650-410 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    129.99

34256       Payee: RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF UVALDE       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       48.38

01 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                48.38

34257       Payee: RANDY LEE CRISPIN                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - CRT APPT ATTY/2019-2548-CR             10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

02 - CRT APPT ATTY/2019-2584-CR             10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

34258       Payee: REAL CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT           Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:   38,917.92

01 - 1ST QTR 2020 BUDGET INSTALLMENT        10-695-404 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                              38,917.92

34259       Payee: REAL COUNTY CONSTABLE                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,212.20

01 - REIMB MILEAGE NOVEMBER 2019            10-550-425 TRAVEL                                           1,212.20

34260       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:        7.50

01 - SO/TAG RENEWAL/UNIT 3                  10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

34261       Payee: RENO'S RENTALS INC                   Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      316.89

01 - R&B/CARB KIT/FUEL SYS ADD/OIL CAP      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     109.96

02 - R&B/AIR FLTR/SPARK PLUG/FUEL SYS AD    15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      85.97

03 - R&B/AIR FLTR/SPARK PLUG/CARB KIT       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     120.96

34262       Payee: RICHARD ALVIN SOLLERS                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    2,500.00

01 - MILL CRK RD CATTLE GUARD REPAIR        15-610-390 CATTLE GUARDS & BUMP GATES                       2,500.00

34263       Payee: RIO BREWSTER WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      127.00

01 - CO/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE            10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            90.00

02 - NUTR LKY/SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE      10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            37.00

34264       Payee: RIVER PC                             Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       88.00

01 - SO/BROWSER CLEANUP/DISPATCH COMP       10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      44.00

02 - SO/CLEAN UP/UPDATE OLD XP LAPTOP       10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      44.00

34265       Payee: SAFEGUARD                            Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      220.80

01 - TAX A-C/2020 VOTER CERTIFICATES        10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                 220.80

34266       Payee: SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.                 Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      249.00

01 - CTY ATTY/MANILA CASE FOLDERS           10-475-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    249.00

34267       Payee: SIRCHIE                              Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      104.96

01 - SO INTEGRITY BAGS                      10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               69.96

02 - SO LUMINOL                             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               35.00

34268       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      161.49

01 - CW NUTRITION INTERNET/830-597-5268     10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.96

02 - CW CO HOUSE/830-597-6129               10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           38.59

03 - SHERIFF CW INTERNET / 597-5268         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.97

04 - JP 3-4 PHONE 597-5149                  10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           38.97
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34269       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,202.84

01 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           467.05

02 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           461.54

03 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  49.66

04 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 301.89

05 - NUTRITION CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           585.10

06 - NUTRITION CW/FOOD RELATED              10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  17.03

07 - RAW FOOD LEAKEY CENTER                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           562.76

08 - RAW FOOD LEAKEY CENTER                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           524.77

09 - RAW FOOD LEAKEY CENTER                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           536.28

10 - RAW FOOD LEAKEY CENTER                 10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           696.76

34270       Payee: TEDDY ODELL DOUTHIT                  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    1,710.00

01 - DEPUTY SERVICES NOV 2019               10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,710.00

34271       Payee: TEXAS ALCOHOL AND DRUG TESTING SERV  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - PRE-EMP TESTING - CLARKE - JP CLERK    10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.00

34272       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,460.06

01 - RCAD PREMS                             10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              2,460.06

34273       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - CO CT ASSTS TRAINING - J BAKER         10-400-421 EDUCATION/CLERK                                    125.00

34274       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,288.00

01 - WORKERS COMP 2020 1ST QUARTER          10-695-204 WORKERS COMP                                     1,888.75

02 - WORKERS COMP 2020 1ST QUARTER          15-410-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION                             1,399.25

34275       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      315.00

01 - JP/FY_20 JP SEMINAR/REG FEE            10-455-421 EDUCATION                                          150.00

02 - JP/FY_20 JP SEMINAR/LODGING            10-455-429 LODGING                                            165.00

34276       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,650.00

01 - FIELD AGREEMENT UVALDE DIST            10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                3,650.00

34277       Payee: THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING COR  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      306.92

01 - CTY ATTY/WEST INFO CHRGS/OCT 2019      10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          306.92

34278       Payee: TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      814.66

01 - COURTHOUSE/PROPANE                     10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          430.10

02 - CW COUNTY HOUSE 11-13-19               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          335.58

03 - SO PROPANE IMPOUND RV CW               10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                48.98

34279       Payee: TX TAG                               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:        5.71

01 - R&B/TOLL FEES                          15-410-425 TRAVEL                                               5.71

34280       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      132.68

01 - CRTHSE/MOPS/RAGS/MAINT SUPPLIES        10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             107.68

02 - LEAKEY SR CTR OP SUPPLIES              10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  25.00

34281       Payee: US POSTAL SERVICE                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      330.00

01 - 6 ROLLS FOREVER STAMPS - TREASURER     10-497-312 POSTAGE                                            330.00

34282       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

34283       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    5,623.00

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       160.00
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34283       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    5,623.00

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    724.00

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY               1,450.00

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  851.00

05 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                706.00

06 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,732.00

34284       Payee: UVALDE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL             Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,088.12

01 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               622.23

02 - SO/INMATE MEDICAL                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                  2,227.17

03 - IHC 19-261                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               238.72

34285       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC, LLC        Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       54.41

01 - IHC 19-261                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                54.41

34286       Payee: VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS                Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    4,117.54

01 - SO/FUEL/NOV 2019                       10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             2,504.11

02 - R&B 1-2/FUEL/NOV 2019                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                               1,065.32

03 - R&B 3-4/FUEL/NOV 2019                  15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 534.22

04 - NUTRITION/FUEL/NOV 2019                10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  13.89

34287       Payee: WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB              Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      131.18

01 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  64.58

02 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            14.38

03 - NUTRITION/CW/OPERATING SUPPLIES        10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.94

04 - NUTRITION/CW/RAW FOOD                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                            43.60

05 - NUTRITION/CW/LATE FEE                  10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   0.68

34288       Payee: WATCHGUARD INC.                      Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    9,640.00

01 - SO/(2) 4RE IN CAR VIDEO CAMERA SYS     19-385-307 CJD 3751401 CRITICAL EQUIP                       9,640.00

34289       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:    3,970.67

01 - R&B/CREDIT/DUAL SWING GATE OPENER      15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 530.41-

02 - SO/POSTAGE                             10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             82.20

03 - SO/SEARCH&SEIZ TRNG/CASTRO/HARVEY      10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          763.97

04 - SO/MEALS/TRANSPORTS/MEETINGS           10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                308.02

05 - SO/JEEP PARTS/WELDING SUPPLIES         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                            1,411.02

06 - SO/LODGING/MEETING/MEMORIAL            10-560-429 LODGING                                            641.05

07 - SO/NYLON BANNER/HALLOWEEN CANDY        10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     75.59

08 - SO/LEXIS NEXIS SUBSCRIPTION            10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                             130.00

09 - LYSOL                                  10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              50.10

10 - R&B/MED DUTY SINGLE SWING OPENER       15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 339.99

11 - TAX A-C/AVG ANTI-VIRUS RENEWAL         10-499-492 VOTER REG/TAX ROLL                                 194.84

12 - CLERK/POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             29.05

13 - R&B 1-2/FUEL                           15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                  31.13

14 - CLERK/FUEL/POSTAGE/ELECTION            10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   122.74

15 - CLERK/JURY MEALS/JUDGE'S ROBE          10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            266.38

16 - CE TRAINING/COMM RUBIO                 15-410-480 EDUCATION                                           55.00

34290       Payee: WENDY ROBINSON                       Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:       22.85

01 - REIMB/FIRST AID SUPPLIES/NUTRITION     10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       22.85

34291       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-09-2019  Changed:12-31-2019 Check-Amount:      589.46

01 - ANNEX 3TX405930                        10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    169.38

02 - TAX A-C 3TX405783                      10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    175.40

03 - SO 2TX052248                           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    172.13

04 - COURTROOM 9HB340536                    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     72.55
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34292       Payee: 1-STOP ADVERTISING & PRINTING        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - COMM CONNELL SERVICE PLAQUE            10-695-499 GENERAL                                             30.00

34293       Payee: 6F EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    4,285.10

01 - REPAIRS TO KENWORTH WATER TRUCK        15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                   4,285.10

34294       Payee: A-1 LOCK & KEY                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      239.90

01 - SO UNIT 10 KEYS AND REMOTES            10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              239.90

34295       Payee: ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,472.00

01 - SO UNIT 1 CELL PHONE BOOSTER           10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              578.00

02 - SO UNIT 10 RADAR & CAMERA SYS          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              894.00

34296       Payee: AMERIGAS                             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      138.56

01 - TOWER GENERATOR TANK RENTAL            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          138.56

34297       Payee: AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, INC./TAC      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    4,672.26

01 - RETIREE MEDICARE SUPP JAN 2020         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                4,672.26

34298       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      370.93

01 - SO CELL PHONES                         10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          289.39

02 - ROAD SUPER CELL PHONE                  15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                           40.77

03 - EOC CELL PHONE                         10-514-420 SATELLITE PHONE                                     40.77

34299       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,260.91

01 - 519 JIM SCOTT RD - AIRPORT             15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             25.00

02 - 146 S HWY 83 - CH                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          737.72

03 - 5142 HWY 337W - RADIO TOWER            10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                          97.87

04 - 193 S HWY 83 - ANNEX                   10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           94.30

05 - STANFORD HOLLOW RD - RB SHOP           10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           33.32

06 - 47 W HWY 337 - SR CENTER               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          272.70

34300       Payee: BECKER WRECKER                       Status: V  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-17-2020 Check-Amount:        0.02

01 - 5 LARGE TIRE REPAIRS/DISPOSAL FEES     15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                   0.02

34301       Payee: BETTY LOU SCHROEDER, Ph.D., P.C.     Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - L3 EMPLOYEE EVAL-HICKS                 10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          100.00

34302       Payee: BEXAR COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,500.00

01 - AUTOPSY - ANSTEATT                     10-640-474 AUTOPSIES                                        2,500.00

34303       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      174.00

01 - SO WASHER FLUID PUMP, LOCK             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               174.00

34304       Payee: BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER            Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      446.80

01 - UNIT 6 - 4 TIRES                       10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               446.80

34305       Payee: BLUE360 MEDIA, LLC                   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      574.60

01 - SO TX CRIMINAL/TRAFFIC LAW MANUALS     10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                     574.60

34306       Payee: BLUEBONNET CHILDREN'S CENTER         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - 12/13/19 JUROR DONATIONS               10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                       160.00

34307       Payee: BULLARD'S AUTOBODY AND PAINT REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,585.40

01 - SO UNIT 10 GRILL GUARD                 10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                            1,254.00

02 - SO UNIT 3 STORAGE BOX REPAIR           10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              331.40

34308       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       81.46

01 - CW NP SUV OIL CHANGE                   10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  81.46
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34309       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      152.94

01 - OIL CHANGE/TIRE ROTATION/KEYS/BATTS    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              152.94

34310       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:        8.59

01 - CW NUTRITION OFC LIGHTS                10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                        8.59

34311       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      119.60

01 - BARKSDALE TOWER 11/18/19-12/18/19      10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         119.60

34312       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      147.50

01 - 501 E. SOUTH WATER SVC - DEC 2019      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

02 - 107 E 5TH  WATER SVC - DEC 2019        10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

34313       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      104.00

01 - 470 RR 337 W - SR CENTER               10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - 193 HWY 83 SO - ANNEX                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

03 - 146 HWY 83 SO - CH                     10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

34314       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - WATER WELL LEASE MONTHLY PMT           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             100.00

34315       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      196.45

01 - DISPATCHER/JAILER/DEPUTIES BONDS       10-560-498 BONDS                                              196.45

34316       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      140.00

01 - IHC 19-256                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

34317       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       58.00

01 - NOV COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS                 10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   58.00

34318       Payee: DAVID B. BLACK                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,275.00

01 - APPTD ATTY 2019-1340-DR                10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      725.00

02 - APPTD ATTY 2019-1344-DR                10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      200.00

03 - APPTD ATTY 2019-1222-DR                10-411-490 APPOINTED ATTY-DISTRICT COURT                      350.00

34319       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      130.95

01 - INMATE MEDICAL Rx                      10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    130.95

34320       Payee: DIRECTV, LLC                         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       72.58

01 - SO SAT TV SVC DEC 2019                 10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      72.58

34321       Payee: EDWARDS COUNTY DETENTION             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,112.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING - DEC 2019              10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,100.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL- DEC 2019               10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     12.00

34322       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:   21,464.96

01 - ELECTION EQUIP 1ST INSTALLMENT         10-695-489 ELECTION MACHINES/REPAIRS & MAINT               21,464.96

34323       Payee: ESSER & COMPANY CONSULTING, LLC      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:   23,000.00

01 - TxCDBG 7218125 CHULA VISTA             10-695-602 GRANT EXPS-MATCH/UNREIMB                        11,500.00

02 - TxCDBG 7218135 CHULA VISTA             10-695-602 GRANT EXPS-MATCH/UNREIMB                        11,500.00

34324       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       55.00

01 - CW COUNTY HOUSE PEST CONTROL           10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              30.00

02 - LEAKEY SR CENTER PEST CONTROL          10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              25.00

34325       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       74.00

01 - COUNTY COURT Q4 2019                   10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             24.00
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34325       Payee: FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS              Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       74.00

02 - DISTRICT COURT Q4 2019                 10-370-427 4TH COURT APPELLATE FEE                             50.00

34326       Payee: GALL'S LLC                           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      205.38

01 - DISPATCHER DUTY JACKET                 10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    49.99

02 - DISPATCHER DUTY BELT                   10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    41.99

03 - DISPATCHER DUTY BELTS                  10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                   113.40

34327       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      366.20

01 - FOOD PURCHASES DEC 2019                10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           300.46

02 - FUEL PURCHASES DEC 2019                10-650-432 VEHICLE FUEL & OIL                                  28.52

03 - OP SUPPLIES - BOWLS - DEC 2019         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   4.29

04 -  GIFT BAGS 2019                        10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       32.93

34328       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       22.82

01 - SO IMPOUND TRAILER FUEL                10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.16

02 - BOTTLED WATER PCT 3-4                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  15.66

34329       Payee: GREGORY D. MUTCHLER                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12/13/19                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34330       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COOP, INC.    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,068.44

01 - SO PHONES/FAX                          10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          360.29

02 - CLERK PHONES/FAX                       10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          262.85

03 - INTERNET SERVICES                      10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  376.11

04 - EXT AGENT PHONE SVC                    10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                           39.81

05 - ELEVTOR PHONE SVC                      10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                42.56

06 - CO JUDGE PHONE/FAX/INTERNET            10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          231.32

07 - TAX A-C PHONE/FAX                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           83.31

08 - CSCD/VSO PHONE/FAX                     10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           86.12

09 - LEAKER SR CENTER PHONE SVC             10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           35.97

10 - DPS OFC PHONE/INTERNET                 10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                          130.51

11 - CO ATTY PHONE SVC                      10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           42.76

12 - CO TREASURER PHONE/FAX                 10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           85.66

13 - JP PHONE/FAX/INTERNET                  10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                          200.07

14 - DIST ATTY PHONE/FAX                    10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.10

34331       Payee: J R  CONSTRUCTION                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    7,200.00

01 - HAULING DEC 3 - DEC 13                 15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           4,650.00

02 - HAULING DEC 16 - DEC 27                15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           2,550.00

34332       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,380.00

01 - APPTD ATTY 10/14/19-11/14/19           10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           260.00

02 - APPTD ATTY 8/1/19-11/14/19             10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           520.00

03 - 2017-3384-DC 08/01/18 - 09/19/19       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           600.00

34333       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:        8.50

01 - CC PACKET BINDING                      10-400-499 MISC.                                                8.50

34334       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      135.00

01 - REIMBURSE MEDICARE SUPP                10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  135.00

34335       Payee: JOHN MICHAEL MCDOUGALL               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - SEPTIC PERMITS x2  DEC 2019            10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                 300.00

34336       Payee: JONATHAN ORTIZ                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,325.00

01 - CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES DEC           10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         2,325.00
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34337       Payee: JOSH D. NASH                         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12/13/19                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34338       Payee: JOYCE M. WESTON                      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12/13/19                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34339       Payee: JUSTIN MCGRIFF                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      370.50

01 - REIMBUSE LODGING KERRVILLE             10-505-429 LODGING                                            201.14

02 - REIMB OUT OF CO MILEAGE- DEC           10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        169.36

34340       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,530.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING NOV 2019                10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,530.00

34341       Payee: KIMCO SERVICES  INC                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      775.00

01 - SHERIFF SCBA AND CASE FOR JAIL         10-695-600 COURTHOUSE SECURITY EXPENSES                       775.00

34342       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      701.95

01 - KENWORTH & INTL DT PARTS               15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     111.66

02 - SHOP SUPPLIES                          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  34.78

03 - FUEL TREATMENT                         15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      31.99

04 - SHOP CLEANING SUPPLIES                 15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  11.28

05 - 2004 DODGE PARTS                       15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      17.98

06 - 95 INTL DT & 04 DODGE PARTS            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     472.97

07 - 07 KENWORTH WATER TK PARTS             15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       7.29

08 - MONTHLY BOTTLE RENT                    15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.00

34343       Payee: LEAKEY AUTO SUPPLY                   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       37.90

01 - SO ICE SCRAPERS, CATALYST              10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                37.90

34344       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE, LLC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       52.43

01 - PCT 1-2 BOTTLED WATER DEC 2019         15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  19.96

02 - COURT REFRESHMENTS DEC 2019            10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             32.47

34345       Payee: LEAKEY MERCANTILE, LLC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      265.16

01 - ROADHANDS DRINKING WATER               15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  14.97

02 - COURT WATER/REFRESHMENTS               10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                             38.39

03 - INMATE FOOD                            10-512-493 FOOD FOR PRISONERS                                  97.85

04 - LEAKEY NUTRITION PRG FOOD DEC 2019     10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           113.95

34346       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      463.94

01 - LEAKEY SHOP SUPPLIES RETURNED          15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  24.00-

02 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLG SUPPLIES            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  62.97

03 - LEAKEY SHOP                            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  65.98

04 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLDG SUPPLIES           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  97.06

05 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLDG SUPPLIES           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  22.47

06 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLDG SUPPLIES           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  11.09

07 - LEAKEY SHOP SUPPLIES                   15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   3.20

08 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLDG SUPPLIES           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 158.97

09 - LEAKEY STORAGE BLDG SUPPLIES           15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.85

10 - COURTROOM DOOR KEYS                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  11.10

11 - COURTROOM DOOR KEYS                    10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                   9.25

34347       Payee: LEAKEY OUTPOST                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:        2.55

01 - SO SCREWS & ACHORS COURT CAMERA        10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                                2.55

34348       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    7,250.76

01 - 48.56 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             291.06
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34348       Payee: LEONA ROCK QUARRY                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    7,250.76

02 - 48.51 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             291.06

03 - 145.33 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             872.19

04 - 120.08 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             720.72

05 - 144.7 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             867.24

06 - 120.68 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             724.68

07 - 120.78 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             723.69

08 - 96.83 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             582.12

09 - 120.43 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             722.70

10 - 24.11 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             144.54

11 - 48.27 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             290.07

12 - 121.77 TONS BASE                       15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             730.62

13 - 48.32 TONS BASE                        15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             290.07

34349       Payee: LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      648.00

01 - JP 1-2 AUGUST FEES                     10-370-578 COLL SVC FEE - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE                597.90

02 - JP 3-4   AUGUST FEES                   10-370-578 COLL SVC FEE - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE                 50.10

34350       Payee: LS WATERS, LLC                       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:        7.99

01 - MONTHLY SERVCIE - DEC                  10-695-499 GENERAL                                              7.99

34351       Payee: MG BUILDING MATERIALS, INC           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       16.99

01 - LEAKEY SHOP LIGHT FIXTURE              15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  16.99

34352       Payee: MICKEY R  PENNINGTON                 Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      215.88

01 - REIMB MILEAGE 11/22/19 DIST CT         10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                              215.88

34353       Payee: MORALES SERVICES                     Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,208.33

01 - MONTHLY CLEANING  SERVICES             10-510-210 BLDG CONTRACT CLEANING SVCS                      1,208.33

34354       Payee: NATHAN T. JOHNSON                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      286.45

01 - REIMB DEC TRANSPORT/MTG MEALS          10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                154.97

02 - REIMB DEC SATELLITE PHONES             10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           45.67

03 - REIMB CO VEHICLES TITLE APPS           10-695-499 GENERAL                                             16.35

04 - REIMB OFFICER HOLSTER                  10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    69.46

34355       Payee: NTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC              Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       78.77

01 - CO JUDGE LONG DISTANCE CHGS            10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                            5.03

02 - JP 1-2 LONG DISTANCE CHGS              10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                            3.71

03 - CO ATTY LONG DISTANCE CHGS             10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                            2.98

04 - SO LONG DISTANCE CHGS                  10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           48.91

05 - TAX A-C LONG DISTANCE CHGS             10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                            7.36

06 - EXT AGENT LONG DISTANCE CHGS           10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                            1.25

07 - TREASURER LONG DISTANCE CHGS           10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.90

08 - CSCD LONG DISTANCE CHGS                10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                            0.05

09 - TAXES & FEES                           10-695-499 GENERAL                                              8.58

34356       Payee: OFFICE DEPOT, INC                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      471.72

01 - TISSUES, PAPER TOWELS,  TOWELS         10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                 111.23

02 - RESTROOM CLEANER                       10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              21.81

03 - JP DESKPAD CALENDARS                   10-455-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                      9.58

04 - 6 CASES LETTER SIZE PAPER              10-695-492 COPY PAPER                                         209.94

05 - TREAS ENVELOPES TAX FORMS              10-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    119.16

34357       Payee: OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS, LP       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      133.95

01 - 4TH QUARTER 2019 FEES COLLECTED        10-370-453 OMNI OMNIBASE FEE                                  133.95

34358       Payee: POLICE AND SHERIFF'S PRESS, INC      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       32.55

01 - ID CARDS - HICKS, M. JOHNSON           10-560-573 OFFICER UNIFORMS                                    32.55
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34359       Payee: PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL       Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      325.00

01 - SEMINAR - NEW BRAUNFELS 1/27/20        10-560-480 EDUCATION                                          325.00

34360       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      428.46

01 - TRASH BAGS, BATH TISSUE                10-510-330 SUPPLIES-OPERATING                                  92.57

02 - CO JUDGE INK CARTS, CARD FILE          10-400-499 MISC.                                              285.72

03 - SO MESSAGE BOOKS, SHEET PROTECTORS     10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     50.17

34361       Payee: RANDY LEE CRISPIN                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - APPTD ATTY FEES 2019-2587-CR           10-411-488 APPOINTED ATTY - COUNTY COURT                      175.00

34362       Payee: RANGE GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      662.22

01 - ROADHANDS SAT PHONE SVCS 2 MOS         15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                          441.48

02 - R&B SATELLITE PHONE SVC JAN 2020       15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                          220.74

34363       Payee: REAL COUNTY CONSTABLE                Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      910.23

01 - DECEMBER 2019 TRAVEL REIMB             10-550-425 TRAVEL                                             910.23

34364       Payee: REAL COUNTY TAX A-C                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       52.50

01 - R&B 2004 DODGE REGISTRATION            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

02 - R&B 1997 FORDREGISTRATION              15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

03 - R&B 1995 INT'L DUMP TRK REG            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

04 - R&B 1986 INT'L DUMP TRK REG            15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                   7.50

05 - SO 2010 FORD REGISTRATION              10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

06 - SO 2007 CHEVY REGISTRATION             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

07 - UNIT 4 REGISTRATION                    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.50

34365       Payee: RICHEY GENTRY                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - COURT REPORTER SVCS 12/2/19            10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     250.00

34366       Payee: RIO BREWSTER WASTE MANAGEMENT LLC    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      127.00

01 - LEAKEY SR CENTER DEC 2019              10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            37.00

02 - COURTHOUSE DEC 2019                    10-695-410 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL FEE                            90.00

34367       Payee: SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ALBARADO III        Status: I  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-13-2020 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12/13/19                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34368       Payee: SHAWN GRAY                           Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       44.66

01 - REIMB MILEAGE COMM CONT EDU            15-410-425 TRAVEL                                              44.66

34369       Payee: SIMS & PURZER, ATTORNEYS AT LAW, PL  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      640.00

01 - 2019-3536 DC 10/21/19 - 12/02/19       10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           640.00

34370       Payee: SO FAST PRINTING                     Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       80.00

01 - ROAD SIGN - INDIAN SPRINGS RD          15-610-450 CONES & SIGNS                                       80.00

34371       Payee: SOUTHWEST AREA REGIONAL TRANSIT      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    5,000.00

01 - FY2020 CONTRACT SVCS                   10-695-518 CONTRACT SVC/SWART                               5,000.00

34372       Payee: SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE COMPANY    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      158.52

01 - JP 3-4/PHONE  597-6149                 10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                           37.51

02 - CW NUTRITION CTR/830-597-6129          10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           37.54

03 - SHERIFF CW FAX/INERNET - 5975268       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.73

04 - CW NUTRITION FAX/INTERNET  597-5268    10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           41.74

34373       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:   14,224.21

01 - SEAT BELT - ADULT (SB)                 10-370-446 ADULT SEAT BELT                                     42.95
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34373       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:   14,224.21

02 - CIVIL E-FILLING FEES                   10-370-478 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CIVIL                        660.71

03 - CRIMINAL E-FILING FEES                 10-370-479 ELECTRONIC FILING FEE CRIMINAL                      34.77

04 - BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                 10-370-457 BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES                              16.20

05 - MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                  10-370-458 MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES                               30.00

06 - COMP VICTIMS OF CRIME                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                       150.00

07 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/JP CRTS      10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           17.10

08 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/CONST CO     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                           57.00

09 - JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES/CONST CO      10-370-459 JUDICIAL FUND CIVIL FEES                           160.00

10 - DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES              10-370-460 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW FEES                           89.50

11 - OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES              10-370-461 OTHER DISTRICT CIVIL FEES                          544.50

12 - INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL/DISTRICT     10-370-423 INDIGENT FILING FEE-CIVIL                          128.47

13 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL             10-370-470 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE-CIVIL                         714.00

14 - JCPT FEE                               10-370-410 JCPTF                                              119.12

15 - CR OFFENSE COMM 01-01-04 FORWARD       10-370-462 CCC  01-01-04 to 12-31-19                        5,897.04

16 - CR OFFENSE COMM/09-01-01--12-31-03     10-370-463 CCC 09-01-01--12-31-03                              36.00

17 - BAIL BOND FEE                          10-370-443 BAIL BOND FEE                                      121.50

18 - EMS TRAUMA FUND                        10-370-449 EMS TRAUMA FUND                                     29.70

19 - JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE                 10-370-430 JURY SERVICE FUND                                  553.80

20 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM             10-370-415 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND-CRIM                         277.36

21 - MOVING VIOLATION FEE - JP'S            10-370-477 MOVING VIOLATION FEE                                 8.59

22 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE TO 9/1/2019          10-370-444 STATE TRAFFIC FEE                                  760.83

23 - STATE TRAFFIC FINE 09/01/2019 FWD      10-370-429 STATE TRAFFIC FINE (2)  TC542.4031               3,214.28

24 - PEACE OFFICER FEES                     10-370-409 DPS ARREST FEES                                    114.31

25 - DPS FTA FEE                            10-370-484 OMNI DPS FTA FEE                                   446.48

34374       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,666.59

01 - JUDICIAL FUND                          10-370-439 JUDICIAL FUND                                      117.37

02 - MOTOR CARRIER WT VIOLATIONS            10-370-480 MOTOR CARRIER WEIGHT VIOLATIONS                     49.50

03 - TIME PMT FEES - JP                     10-370-419 TIME PAYMENT FEE - JP                              174.07

04 - TIME PMT FEES - CLERK                  10-370-422 TIME PAYMENT FEE/CLERK                             111.43

05 - JUDICIAL SUPPORT                       10-370-469 JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - CRIMINAL                    924.00

06 - TRUANCY PREVENTION/DIVERSION           10-370-440 TRUANCY PREVENTION FEE                             290.22

34375       Payee: STATE COMPTROLLER                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       27.00

01 - SPECIALTY CT PROG FEES                 10-370-454 SPECIALTY COURT PROGRAM FUND                        27.00

34376       Payee: STEPHEN B. ABLES                     Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       93.36

01 - REIMB TRAVEL DIST CT 12/2/2019         10-411-423 DISTRICT COURT TRAVEL                               93.36

34377       Payee: SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC.            Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    3,682.47

01 - LEAKEY OP SUPPS RETURNED               10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  99.78-

02 - CW FOOD 12/05/19                       10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           269.98

03 - CW OP SUPPLIES 12/05/19                10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 129.07

04 - CW FOOD 12/12/19                       10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           555.70

05 - CW FOOD 12/19/19                       10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           183.27

06 - CW FOOD 12/26/19                       10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           354.68

07 - LEAKEY FOOD 12/5/19                    10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           635.52

08 - LEAKEY FOOD 12/12/19                   10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           484.98

09 - LEAKEY OP SUPPLIES 12/12/19            10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  71.81

10 - LEAKEY FOOD12/19/19                    10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           334.55

11 - LEAKEY OP SUPPLIES 12/19/19            10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 205.17

12 - LEAKEY FOOD 12/26/19                   10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           458.21

13 - LEAKEY OP SUPPLIES 12/26/19            10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  99.31

34378       Payee: TEDDY ODELL DOUTHIT                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,957.50

01 - CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES DEC           10-560-107 CONTRACT DEPUTY SERVICES                         1,957.50
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34379       Payee: TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVIC  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - CO COMM CONF FEB 11-13 2020 GRAY       15-410-480 EDUCATION                                          225.00

34380       Payee: TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES HEBP         Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    2,460.06

01 - RCAD PREMS                             10-202-215 OPEB - OTHER POST EMPLOYEE BENEFITS              2,460.06

34381       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      390.00

01 - JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-ROGERS            10-455-480 DUES                                                60.00

02 - 48TH TREAS CONT EDU SEMINAR            10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          180.00

03 - ANNUAL CTAT DUES - TREASURER           10-497-480 EDUCATION                                          150.00

34382       Payee: TEXAS COMM ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - ONSITE COUNCIL FEES FY20 Q1            10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                  70.00

34383       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - GREEN 2020 MEMBERSHIP DUES             10-450-480 EDUCATION                                           50.00

34384       Payee: TEXAS FACILITIES COMMISSION FEDERAL  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      542.00

01 - SO AMMO CANS,PLIERS,CAMERAS...         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              542.00

34385       Payee: TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - ANNUAL ADMIN FEE                       10-695-499 GENERAL                                             35.00

34386       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MGMT FUND      Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    3,650.00

01 - FIELD AGREEMENT UVALDE DIST            10-679-111 CONTRACT SERVICES                                3,650.00

34387       Payee: TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION           Status: V  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-13-2020 Check-Amount:       27.14

01 - UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                 10-455-204 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                               1.98

02 - UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                 10-475-204 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                               1.86

03 - UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                 10-499-204 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                               6.92

04 - UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                 10-560-204 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                               9.76

05 - UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                 10-650-204 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE                               3.80

06 - UNEMPLOYMENT                           10-695-206 UNEMPLOYMENT                                         2.82

34388       Payee: THE TEXAS COMM ON JAIL STDS          Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - JAIL STDS PRINTED MANUAL               10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       35.00

34389       Payee: THE TIRE SHOP                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       52.00

01 - SO STATE INSPECTION UNIT 9             10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.00

02 - SO INSPECTON UNIT 6                    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                 7.00

03 - SO MOUNTING OF SPARE TIRE UNIT 7       10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                10.00

04 - STATE INSP 2004 DODGE PU               15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       7.00

05 - STATE INSP DUMP TRKS, FORD PU          15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                      21.00

34390       Payee: THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING COR  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      306.92

01 - LAW LIBRARY INFO CHARGES NOV           10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          306.92

34391       Payee: TIM'S A/C LLC                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      533.00

01 - COURTROOM UNIT REPAIRS                 10-510-206 A/C REPAIR/PURCHASE                                533.00

34392       Payee: TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      819.35

01 - CH PROPANE 12/16/19                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          336.78

02 - SO OFFICER HOUSING BARKSDALE           10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                25.00

03 - SO OFFICER HOUSING CW                  10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                50.00

04 - COURTHOUSE PROPANE 01/08/20            10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          407.57

34393       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      275.50

01 - LEAKEY TOWELS, APRONS 12/12/19         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.09



01-20-2021                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0102                                PAGE   32

TIME:09:37 AM                              FY 2020 Accounts Payable Check Register                                    PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34393       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      275.50

02 - LEAKEY TOWELS, APRONS 12/26/19         10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  45.09

03 - CW TOWELS, APRONS 12/04/19             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  81.36

04 - CW TOWELS, APRONS 12/18/19             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 103.96

34394       Payee: UNIFIRST HOLDINGS  INC               Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      510.56

01 - CW NUTRITION PROG/SUPPLIES             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 103.96

02 - CW NUTRITION PROG/SUPPLIES             10-650-403 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  81.36

03 - CH CLEANING SUPPLIES 12/19/19          10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             107.68

04 - CH CLEANING SUPPLIES 12/05/19          10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             109.88

05 - CH CLEANING SUPPLIES 1/2/20            10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                             107.68

34395       Payee: US POSTAL SERVICE                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      246.00

01 - CO JUDGE ANNUAL BOX RENT               10-400-312 POSTAGE                                             82.00

02 - ANNUAL BOX RENT - 12 MOS               10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             82.00

03 - ANNUAL BOX RENT                        10-499-312 POSTAGE                                             82.00

34396       Payee: UVALCO SUPPLY  LLC                   Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    1,510.03

01 - LEAKEY YARD GATE OPENER SUPPLIES       15-610-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                    1,510.03

34397       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      666.67

01 - JUV MONTHLY PAYMENT                    10-411-489 JUVENILE EXPENSE                                   666.67

34398       Payee: UVALDE COUNTY                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    5,623.00

01 - DISTRICT COURT ADMINISTRATION          10-411-206 DISTRICT COURT ADMIN/REAL CO                       160.00

02 - DA INSURANCE MONTHLY PMT               10-412-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE/REAL CO SHARE                    724.00

03 - DISTRICT COURT PAYROLL                 10-411-205 DIST CT STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY               1,450.00

04 - DISTRICT COURT INSURANCE               10-411-204 DIST CT MEDICAL INS/REAL CO SHARE                  851.00

05 - DIST ATTY PAYROLL                      10-412-102 DA STAFF SALARIES/REAL COUNTY SHARE              1,732.00

06 - DIST ATTY ADMINISTRATION               10-412-499 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES/REAL COUNTY                706.00

34399       Payee: UVALDE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL             Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      482.59

01 - IHC 20-261                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               482.59

34400       Payee: VICTORIA EMERGENCY ASSOC, LLC        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      553.59

01 - IHC 20-261                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               553.59

34401       Payee: VICTORIA RUIZ                        Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 12/13/19                  10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        40.00

34402       Payee: VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS                Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    3,302.65

01 - QUARTERLY REBATE                       10-370-254 UTILITY & FUEL CARD REBATES                        249.18-

02 - SO FUEL 11/25/19-12/23/19              10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                             2,646.03

03 - F& B FUEL 11/25/19-12/23/19            15-610-350 FUEL, OIL & GREASE                                 905.80

34403       Payee: WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB              Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:       62.50

01 - NUTRITION PROG PARTICIPANT GIFTS       10-650-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       62.50

34404       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    3,357.60

01 - GATE OPENER SUPPS RETURNED             15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                 987.88-

02 - TxTAG TOLL LATE FEES                   15-610-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                        5.15

03 - 2 STANDARD SPRAYHEADS                  15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                     585.34

04 - DISTRICT COURT REFRESHMENTS            10-411-499 MEALS AND MISCELLANEOUS                            119.19

05 - SO DVDS, PENS, ATLASES                 10-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    305.21

06 - ELECTOIN NOTICES - ULN                 10-695-504 NEWSPAPER ADS                                      559.57

07 - SO LEXIS NEXIS MONTHLY SUB             10-560-572 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES                             130.00

08 - LAW LIBRARY MANUALS                    10-385-200 LAW LIBRARY BOOK PURCHASE                          337.00
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34404       Payee: WELLS FARGO BANK NA                  Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:    3,357.60

09 - CPL ELECTRICITY CW NOV                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          133.63

10 - EXTENSION AGENT POSTAGE                10-505-312 4-H NEWSLETTER/POSTAGE                              45.90

11 - CO ATTORNEY POSTAGE                    10-475-312 POSTAGE                                              6.85

12 - JP STAMPS                              10-455-312 POSTAGE                                            110.00

13 - TAX A-C STAMPS                         10-499-312 POSTAGE                                            360.00

14 - CLERK POSTAGE                          10-450-312 POSTAGE                                             43.05

15 - COURT HALLWAY LOCK REPAIRS             10-510-441 REPAIRS COURTHOUSE/LEAKEY                           16.24

16 - TRAVEL, LODGING, MEALS                 10-560-429 LODGING                                            175.46

17 - POSTAGE                                10-560-312 POSTAGE                                             86.55

18 - TRANSPORT MEALS TRAININGS              10-560-425 OUT OF COUNTY MEALS                                354.87

19 - TELEPHONE                              10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                           17.21

20 - EQUIPMENT & REPAIRS                    10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              738.87

21 - ANTI-VIRUS                             10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      64.04

22 - TRANSPORTED INMATE MEALS               10-512-455 INMATE UNIFORMS                                     11.37

23 - FUEL & MAINT                           10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                70.00

24 - SHERIFF CONFERENCE PHOTO               10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                       24.98

25 - TRAINIG/EDUCATION                      10-560-480 EDUCATION                                           45.00

34405       Payee: XEROX CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-13-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      953.37

01 - CLERKS OFC AE9569659 NOV 2019          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    183.96

02 - CLERKS OFC AE9569659 DEC 2019          10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    183.96

03 - COUR ROOM 9HB340536                    10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                     68.33

04 - SO 2TX052248                           10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    167.78

05 - ANNEX  3TX405930                       10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    169.33

06 - TAX A-C 3TX405783                      10-695-491 COPIER EXPENSE-REPAIRS-SUPPLIES                    180.01

34406       Payee: BECKER WRECKER                       Status: C  Issued:01-17-2020  Changed:01-31-2020 Check-Amount:      325.00

01 -  LARGE TIRE REPS/DISPOSAL              15-610-455 TIRES, TUBES, ETC.                                 325.00

34407       Payee: 6F EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    3,230.55

01 - SERVICE 120H & 120G GRADERS            15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                   3,230.55

34408       Payee: A-1 LOCK & KEY                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      478.19

01 - SO - SPARE KEYS & KEY CLIPS            10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              478.19

34409       Payee: ACCREDITED SECURITY                  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       95.00

01 - SO-TASER HOLSTERS                      10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                               95.00

34410       Payee: ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,714.82

01 - SO-REMOVE/REPLACE VIDEO SYSTEM         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              502.50

02 - SO-REMOVE/REPLACE VIDEO SYSTEM         10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              465.00

03 - SO - IN-CAR RADIO - UNIT 1             10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              747.32

34411       Payee: AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, INC./TAC      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    4,672.26

01 - FEB 2020 RETIREE MEDICARE SUPP         10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                4,672.26

34412       Payee: AT&T MOBILITY                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      370.57

01 - EOC CELL PHONE                         10-514-420 SATELLITE PHONE                                     40.73

02 - R&B SUPER CELL PHONE                   15-610-420 TELEPHONE                                           40.73

03 - SO - CELL PHONES                       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          289.11

34413       Payee: BANDERA COUNTY SHERIFF               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    8,730.00

01 - JAIL - INMATE HOUSING - NOV 2019       10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               5,085.00

02 - JAIL - INMATE HOUSING - DEC2019        10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               3,645.00

34414       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,238.51

01 - AIRPORT ELECTRICITY                    15-610-453 AIRPORT                                             26.25
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34414       Payee: BANDERA ELECTRIC CO-OP INC.          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,238.51

02 - ELECTRICITY COURTHOUSE                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          716.92

03 - ELECTRICITY RADIO TOWER                10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         101.43

04 - ELECTRICITY CH ANNEX                   10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           94.25

05 - ELECTRICITY RB SHOP                    10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           34.28

06 - ELECTRICITY SENIOR CENTER              10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          265.38

34415       Payee: BELLA A RUBIO                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       87.68

01 - REIMB DRAPES/ROD - COURTROOM           10-695-600 COURTHOUSE SECURITY EXPENSES                        87.68

34416       Payee: BILL ISACK MAPLES JR                 Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      217.00

01 - SO - UNIT 7 OIL CHANGE                 10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                86.00

02 - SO - OIL CHG/WINDSHLD  WASHER FLUID    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                86.00

03 - LEAKEY VEH BATTERY REPLACEMENT         10-650-433 VEHICLE REPAIRS                                     45.00

34417       Payee: BLUE360 MEDIA, LLC                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      574.60

01 - SO -- TX CRIMINAL/TRAFFIC LAW MANUA    10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                     574.60

34418       Payee: BLUEBONNET CHILDREN'S CENTER         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,620.00

01 - FY2020 CONTRACT - SERVICES             10-695-512 CONTRACT SERVICES/BLUE BONNETT CHIL              1,500.00

02 - JUROR DONATIONS 12 X $10 EA            10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                       120.00

34419       Payee: BRADLEY J ERNST                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34420       Payee: CAMP WOOD AUTO PARTS & TIRES LLC     Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      108.17

01 - SO - INSPECT,VALVE STEM,CABLES, JAK    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                               108.17

34421       Payee: CAMP WOOD HARDWARE & LUMBER LP       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      437.60

01 - CW DELIVERY VEHICLE FLAT FIXED         10-650-433 VEHICLE REPAIRS                                     10.00

02 - SO - OIL CHGS,HOUSING & TRLR SUPPS     10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              420.69

03 - PCT 3-4 SPARK PLUG, WASHERS, NUTS      15-610-452 REPAIR & PARTS                                       6.91

34422       Payee: CAMP WOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY INC         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    9,000.00

01 - FY2020 CONTRACT - SERVICES             10-695-501 CONTRACT SVCS/CAMP WOOD LIBRARY                  9,000.00

34423       Payee: CAMPWOOD CEMETERY ASSOCIATIION       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - FY 2020 CONTRACT FOR SERVICES          10-695-483 CAMP WOOD CEMETERY ASSN                          3,000.00

34424       Payee: CAROL L INGLISH                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:04-30-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34425       Payee: CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES LLC         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      123.38

01 - BARKSDALE TOWER DEC 19-JAN 20          10-514-481 TOWERS/COMMUNICATION EQUIP                         123.38

34426       Payee: CINDY E. BOREN HUGGINS               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      461.48

01 - COURT REPORTER SVCS 1/27/20            10-411-426 COURT REPORTER                                     461.48

34427       Payee: CITY OF CAMP WOOD                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      147.50

01 - SR CENTER WATER - JANUARY              10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

02 - PCT 3-4 SHOP  WATER - JANUARY          10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           73.75

34428       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      123.61

01 - SR CENTER WATER - JAN                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           42.00

02 - ANNEX WATER - JAN                      10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           31.00

03 - CH WATER - JAN                         10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           50.61

34429       Payee: CITY OF LEAKEY                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:03-31-2020 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - WATER WELL LEASE MONTHLY PMT           15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                             100.00
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34430       Payee: CITY OF UVALDE                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      370.48

01 - JAIL FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTION           10-512-499 MISCELLANEOUS                                      370.48

34431       Payee: CLINT M FORTNER                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34432       Payee: CNA SURETY                           Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - DEP DIST CLERK BOND - MAPLES           10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

02 - DEP CO CLERK BOND - MAPLES             10-450-498 BONDS                                               50.00

34433       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      708.00

01 - IHC 20-263                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

02 - IHC 20-263                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                40.00

03 - IHC 20-263                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                97.00

04 - IHC 20-263                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               382.00

05 - IHC 20-263                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                                49.00

34434       Payee: COMMUNITY HEALTH DEVELOPMENT         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      417.00

01 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

02 - SO - EXAM/DRUG SCREEN DISPATCHER       10-560-501 MEDICAL EXAMS/EVALUATIONS                          137.00

03 - IHC 20-262                             10-640-479 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE                               140.00

34435       Payee: COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       58.00

01 - COUNTY EMAIL ACCTS - DEC 2019          10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                   58.00

34436       Payee: CPL  BUSINESS                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      136.39

01 - CW SR CENTER JAN 2020                  10-510-440 UTILITIES                                          123.53

02 - PCT 3-4 SHOP  JAN 2020                 10-510-440 UTILITIES                                           12.86

34437       Payee: CTAT REGION 7                        Status: V  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-27-2020 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - 2020 DUES - GRAY                       10-497-480 EDUCATION                                           25.00

34438       Payee: D'ANN GREEN                          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      154.10

01 - CLERK - REIMB CONFERENCE MILEAGE       10-450-425 TRAVEL                                             154.10

34439       Payee: DARRELL W. TUCKER                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34440       Payee: DEREK WILLIAM DELEON                 Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      345.00

01 - 3 SETS LIGHTS INSTALLED - UNIT 11      10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                              345.00

34441       Payee: DIAMOND DRUGS, INC                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      168.26

01 - INMATE MEDS - DEC 2019                 10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                    168.26

34442       Payee: DIRECTV, LLC                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      155.97

01 - SO SATELLITE TV SVC - JAN & FEB        10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                     155.97

34443       Payee: DON R. MCMINN                        Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:03-31-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34444       Payee: ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE, INC.    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      697.64

01 - PRIMARY ELECTION LAYOUT                10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   197.75

02 - PRIMARY REP PCT KITS                   10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   375.81

03 - PRIMARY DEM PCT KITS                   10-695-490 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   124.08

34445       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - CW MONTHLY PEST CONTROL                10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              30.00
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34445       Payee: FALCO PEST MANAGEMENT                Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      150.00

02 - CW ROACH TREATMENT                     10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              95.00

03 - LEAKEY NUTRITION MONTHLY PEST CONTR    10-510-207 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE                              25.00

34446       Payee: FRIO CANYON EMS INC                  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    6,500.00

01 - FY2020 CONTRACT - SERVICES             10-695-509 CONTRACT SVCS/FRIO CANYON EMS                    6,500.00

34447       Payee: GERALD A PARKS                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34448       Payee: GET-N-GO                             Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      289.99

01 - CW NUTRITIN FOOD- JAN                  10-650-401 RAW FOOD                                           274.33

02 - PCT 3-4 BOTTLED WATER                  15-610-454 OPERATING SUPPLIES                                  15.66

34449       Payee: HILL COUNTRY RV SERVICE & RESTORATI  Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,870.42

01 - SO - PARTS/REPAIRS CW HOUSING          10-560-571 EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS                            1,870.42

34450       Payee: HILL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COOP, INC.    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,947.77

01 - SO PHONE SERVICE                       10-560-420 TELEPHONE                                          360.29

02 - CLERK PHONE SERVICE                    10-450-420 TELEPHONE                                          269.31

03 - INTERNET SERVICES                      10-695-507 INTERNET SERVICES                                  376.11

04 - EXT AGENT PHONE SERVICE                10-505-420 TELEPHONE                                           39.81

05 - ELEVATOR PHONE SVC                     10-695-420 ELEVATOR - TELEPHONE                                42.56

06 - CO JUDGE PHONE SVC                     10-400-420 TELEPHONE                                          104.69

07 - TAX A-C PHONE SVC                      10-499-420 TELEPHONE                                           82.81

08 - CSCD/VSO PHONE/FAX                     10-411-420 TELEPHONE                                           86.12

09 - LEAKEY NUTRTION PHONE                  10-650-420 TELEPHONE                                           35.97

10 - DPS OFFICER PHONE                      10-520-420 TELEPHONE                                          130.51

11 - CO ATTY PHONE                          10-475-420 TELEPHONE                                           42.76

12 - TREASURER PHONE/FAX                    10-497-420 TELEPHONE                                           85.66

13 - JP 1-2 PHONE/FAX                       10-455-420 TELEPHONE                                          200.07

14 - DIST ATTY PHONE/FAX                    10-412-420 TELEPHONE                                           91.10

34451       Payee: ISAIAH B CHAVEZ                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34452       Payee: J R  CONSTRUCTION                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,050.00

01 - 7 LOADS BASE HAULED 12/31/19-1/9/20    15-610-451 ROAD MAINT & MATERIALS                           1,050.00

34453       Payee: JEFFREY L. DELEON                    Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - INSTALLATION OF GATE OPENER            15-610-570 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     480.00

34454       Payee: JENNIFER HARRIS                      Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:03-31-2020 Check-Amount:      920.00

01 - 2017-3384-DC 9/20/19-12/31/19          10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           280.00

02 - 2019-3503-DC 10/18/19-01/09/20         10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           300.00

03 - 2018-3477-DC 10/18/19-01/09/20         10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           340.00

34455       Payee: JET PRESS                            Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      181.50

01 - CC PACKET - BINDING                    10-400-499 MISC.                                                6.00

02 - SHERIFF JOHNSON BUSINESS CARDS         10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      92.50

03 - SO - ENVELOPES                         10-560-500 TECHNOLOGY & RECORDS RETENTION                      83.00

34456       Payee: JIMMY C TOM                          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - JURY SERVICE 1 DAY                     10-411-486 JURY EXPENSE                                        10.00

34457       Payee: JOE CONNELL                          Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      135.00

01 - REIMBURSE MEDICARE SUPP                10-695-300 RETIREE INSURANCE                                  135.00
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34458       Payee: JOE TOLLESON                         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:       39.64

01 - REIMB FUEL - UNIT 3                    10-560-427 FUEL AND MAINTENANCE                                39.64

34459       Payee: JOHN MICHAEL MCDOUGALL               Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      900.00

01 - 1 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMIT-DEC 2019        10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                 300.00

02 - 2 SEPTIC SYSTEM PERMITS - JANUARY      10-695-502 SEPTIC SYSTEM FEES                                 600.00

34460       Payee: JUSTIN MCGRIFF                       Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,150.72

01 - REIMB MILEAGE/MEALS - JAN 2020         10-505-426 SHOW/OUT OF CO TRAVEL & EXP                        680.28

02 - REIMB LODGING - JAN 2020               10-505-429 LODGING                                            470.44

34461       Payee: KATHLEEN M. MURRAY                   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - APPTD ATTY 2019-3503-DC                10-411-493 APPOINTED ATTY-CPS COURT                           420.00

34462       Payee: KERR COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE         Status: C  Issued:02-10-2020  Changed:02-29-2020 Check-Amount:    1,470.00

01 - INMATE HOUSING - DEC 2019              10-512-495 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL                               1,450.00

02 - INMATE MEDICAL- DEC 2019               10-512-400 MEDICAL EXPENSE                                     20.00
